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1 29.64 AC MULFORD, JOHN O 3000 3000 84.66
1 1 614 LOVEVILLE RD #B-5B 00000 0 .00

HOCKESSIN DE 19707 3000
SALEM RIVER ALONG CONS 1 09/07/17

2 48.34 AC STATE OF NJ DEPT OF ENVIRON PROTECT 24300 24300 .00
1 15C 401 EAST STATE STREET 00000 0 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625 24300
SINNICKSON LANDING RD CONS 1 12/21/17

2 7.20 AC STATE OF NJ DEPT OF ENVIRON PROTECT 3700 3700 .00
2 15C 401 EAST STATE STREET 00000 0 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625 3700
SINNICKSON LANDING RD CONS 1 12/21/17

2 3.40 AC ELSINBORO TOWNSHIP 44000 44000 .00
3 15C 619 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 44000
SINNICKSON LANDING RD CONS 1 12/31/07

3 4.8 AC GRANT, JAMES GRAYSON + YVONNE T H 301600 501600 14155.15
1 SHED 3A 91 SALEM COUNTRY CLUB RD 00000 200000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 501600
91 SALEM COUNTRY CLUB RD RR-A 1 09/29/16

3 14.14 AC GRANT, JAMES GRAYSON + YVONNE T H 9900 9900 279.38
1 3B 91 SALEM COUNTRY CLUB RD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 9900

91 SALEM COUNTRY CLUB RD RR-A 1 03/03/16

4 3.13 AC JONES,EUGENE R+BARBARA ACTON-JONES 65700 223400 6304.35
1 2SFWL 2 171 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 157700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 223400
171 SINNICKSON LANDING RDLR 1 02/18/16

4 4.01 AC BROWN, KENNETH W JR + MICHAL T 70100 224100 6074.10
1.01 1SFVLRFP2AG 2 211 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00660 154000 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 224100 250
211 SINNICKSON LANDING RDLR 1 09/19/13

4 2.54 AC BEUCHLER, JAMES + DEBORAH WHITE 53300 167700 4732.49
1.02 1SFVLR2AG 2 55 SOUTH LOCUST 00000 114400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 167700
161 SINNICKSON LANDING RDLR 1 08/08/13

4 100X125 SEHER, WAYNE B + BETTINA BRENNEIS- 42900 135900 .00
1.03 1SFVLR2AG 15F 169 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 93000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 135900
169 SINNICKSON LANDING RDLR 1 02/20/20

4 100X94 IRR HALSTEAD, LARRY J & PEGGY A 42200 131500 3710.93
1.04 1SFABR2UG 2 167 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 89300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 131500
167 SINNICKSON LANDING RDLR 1 12/31/07

4 1.22 AC MONFORTE,LOUIS A + CAROL A, RLT 700 700 19.75
1.05 1 117 NEW BROADWAY 00000 0 .00

BROOKLAWN NJ 08030 700
SINNICKSON LANDING RD LR 1 12/12/10

4 37 AC MONFORTE,LOUIS A + CAROL A, RLT 18600 18600 524.89
1.06 1 117 NEW BROADWAY 00000 0 .00

BROOKLAWN NJ 08030 18600
SINNICKSON LANDING RD CONS 1 12/12/10

4 33 AC BUDD, RANDAL A 16500 16500 465.63
1.07 1 3 ROTHSCHILD CT 00000 0 .00

WEST DEPTFORD NJ 08096 16500
SINNICKSON LANDING RD CONS 1 01/23/14

4 14.87AC MONFORTE, LOUIS A & CAROL A 7500 7500 211.65
2 1 117 NEW BROADWAY 00000 0 .00

BROOKLAWN NJ 08030 7500
SINNICKSON LANDING RD CONS 1 12/31/0712/05/20
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4 1.36 AC PUBLIC SERVICE ELECTRIC & GAS CO 53600 53600 1512.59
2.01 1 80 PARK PLAZA T6B 00000 0 .00

NEWARK NJ 07101 53600
519 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD CONS 1 09/21/17

4 184X297IRR BACON, ROBERT + KIMBERLY 52600 218700 6171.71
2.27 2SFLALFP 2 239 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 166100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 218700
239 SINNICKSON LANDING RDCONS 1 06/01/17

4 13.48 AC DEMKO, PRISCILLA COLES 400 400 11.29
3 3B 489 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 400

FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD CONS 1 12/03/15

4 1 AC DEMKO, PRISCILLA COLES 50000 312700 8824.39
4 2.5SB 3A 489 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 262700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 312700
489 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD CONS/1 12/03/15

4 55.71 AC DEMKO, PRISCILLA COLES 8900 8900 251.16
4 3B 489 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 8900

FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD CONS/1 12/03/15

4 80X150 DEMKO, THEODORE & PRISCILLA 42800 111100 3135.24
5 1SFVL 2 495 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 68300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 111100
495 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RRA 1 12/31/07

4 1 AC AYARS, JOAN P 50000 327000 9227.94
6 2SBSL 3A 473 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 277000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 327000
473 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD CONS/1 07/31/14

4 58.17 AC AYARS, JOAN P 22900 22900 646.24
6 3B 473 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 22900

FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD CONS/1 07/31/14

4 65.87 AC AYARS, JOSEPH P 33300 33300 939.73
7 3B 45 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 33300

S TILBURY RD CONS 1 07/25/13

4 1.74 AC JENKE, KARL E + SHERYL L 57400 136900 3863.32
7.01 2SFALL 2 80 S TILBURY RD 00000 79500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 136900
80 S TILBURY RD CONS 1 09/28/19

4 1 AC Z & Z GARDEN SALEM NJ INC 50000 215000 6067.30
8 2SFALL3UG 3A 30 SOUTH TILBURY ROAD 00000 165000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 215000
30 S TILBURY RD CONS/1 12/27/14

4 104.74 AC Z & Z GARDEN SALEM NJ INC 216800 216800 6118.10
8 1 30 SOUTH TILBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 216800

30 S TILBURY RD CONS/1 12/27/14

4 106X187IRR HARRIS, SUSAN M 44600 185800 5243.28
8.01 2.5SFWL2UG 2 20 SOUTH TILBURY ROAD 00000 141200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 185800
20 S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 12/31/07

4 60X175 HARRIS, SUSAN M 42400 176700 4986.47
9 2SFALL2UG 2 22 S TILBURY RD 00000 134300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 176700
22 S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 12/31/07

4 5.28 AC Z & Z GARDEN SALEM NJ INC 12100 12100 341.46
10 1 30 SOUTH TILBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 12100

S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 12/27/1412/05/20
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4 166X226IRR HACKETT, JERRY L + CATHY N 48600 127400 3595.23
10.01 1SCBVL 2 34 S TILBURY RD 00660 78800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 127400
34 S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 09/19/13

4 75X150 MAILLEY, DANIEL 42600 128100 3614.98
10.02 1SFVLR 2 66 S TILBURY RD 00000 85500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 128100
66 S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 12/31/07

4 75X150 CAMPBELL, RONALD M & MARY K 42600 166500 4698.63
10.03 2SFAL21AG 2 68 S TILBURY RD 00000 123900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 166500
68 S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 12/31/07

4 75X150 CAMPBELL, RONALD M & MARY K 12600 12600 355.57
10.04 1 68 S TILBURY RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 12600
S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 12/31/07

4 100X125 IR HILL, ROBERT F SR & DIANE M 42900 155300 4382.57
11 1SFVLR 2 62 SOUTH TILBURY ROAD 00000 112400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 155300
62 S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 04/16/08

4 152X83IRR CARRS, DONNA J 42900 101700 2869.97
12 1SFALR 2 432 SALEM HANCOCK BRDG RD 01175 58800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 101700
64 S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 09/03/20

4 150X150 HUMPHREYS, JOSEPH 45200 147100 4151.16
13 2SFALL 2 490 S BROADWAY 00000 101900 .00

PENNSVILLE NJ 08070 147100
72 S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 04/13/20

4 100X150 REESE, RONALD 43400 83000 2342.26
14 1SFVLR 2 98 E AMWELLBURY RD 00000 39600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 83000
74 S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 09/12/19

4 1.724 AC YRMANLEEN, LLC 57200 675000 19048.50
15 1SBBKR 4A 441 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 617800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 675000
439-441 FT ELFSBORG RD CONS 1 12/31/07

4 93X157 LEVIE, KIP & LINDA 43400 163600 4616.79
16.01 2SFALX 2 407 CHESTNUT STREET 00000 120200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 163600
407 CHESTNUT ST RR-A 1 08/10/10

4 .35 AC ELSINBORO TOWNSHIP 300 300 .00
17 15C 619 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 300
SINNICKSON LANDING RD CONS 1 12/31/07

4 1.03 AC BEAL, GREGG + STEPHANIE J 49000 123300 3479.53
18 1SFVLR2UG 2 60 S TILBURY ROAD 00000 74300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 123300
60 S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 02/20/20

5 75X150 BEDILION, WILLIAM D 42600 83400 2353.55
1 1SFALR2AG 2 13 SOUTH TILBURY ROAD 00000 40800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 83400
13 S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 12/31/07

5 .633 AC 17 S TILBURY LLC 46300 188400 5316.65
3 2SFABL2AG 2 45 SAW MILL POND ROAD 00000 142100 .00

2 EDISON NJ 08817 188400
17 S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 11/07/19

5 28.62 AC Z & Z GARDEN SALEM NJ INC 65800 65800 1856.88
4 1 30 SOUTH TILBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 65800

45 S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 12/27/1412/05/20
11:45:33



04 ELSINBORO Proof Report
12/06/20 11:45:33 Page 4

Block Land Descriptn Owners Name Land -Exmptn- Net Sp Deductions Taxes
Lot Bldg Descript Class Street Address Bank Improv Cd Value Taxable Tax Last Yr
Qual Additional Lots City & State Zip Total Value Curr Yr
Acct# Property Location Zone Map Last Updated

5 4.32 AC AYARS, JOSEPH P 2800 2800 79.02
4.01 3B 45 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 2800

S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 07/25/13

5 1.86 AC RIDLEY, KENNETH C 58600 253600 7156.59
4.02 2SFBL 2 45 S TILBURY RD 00000 195000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 253600
45 S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 09/24/12

5 28.27AC SALEM CITY OF 14200 14200 400.72
5 1 17 NEW MARKET STREET 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 14200
S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 02/23/08

5 213X115 HAYNES, NATALIE G 46100 114400 3228.37
6 1SFVLBN 2 49 S TILBURY RD 00000 68300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 114400
49 S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 12/31/07

5 1.133 AC MCQUADE, JAMES B & DANIELLE A 51300 191700 5409.77
7 1SFALR2AG 2 53 S TILBURY RD 00000 140400 .00

& 11-12 SALEM NJ 08079 191700
53 S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 08/30/09

5 22.4 AC AYARS, JOSEPH P 14300 14300 403.55
8 3B 45 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 14300

S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 07/25/13

5 75X150 SANDERLIN, JILL ANN 42600 113600 3205.79
9 1SFVRCP 2 55 S TILBURY RD 00000 71000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 113600
55 S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 08/23/12

5 135X150 MISSIMER, BARBARA 45300 172000 4853.84
10 1SFALR1AG 2 59 S TILBURY RD 00000 126700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 172000
59 S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 12/31/07

5 150X150 HART, MATTHEW SETH 45200 153400 4328.95
13 1SFALR1AG 2 19 S TILBURY RD 00000 108200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 153400
19 S TILBURY RD RR-A 1 12/31/07

6 100X137IRR MALTMAN, LAWRENCE J III 119600 121200 3170.26
1 1SFR 2 15 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 1600 W1 .00

FIRE DAMAGED SALEM NJ 08079 121200 250
4 FRIENDSHIP DR MR 2 09/23/17

6 125X135IRR DILKS, STEPHEN W 132300 296300 8361.59
2 1SVLRUG 2 6 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE 00000 164000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 296300
6 FRIENDSHIP DR MR 2 09/16/10

6 125X132 IRR NELSON, JOHN C JR & FRANCES A 129400 206800 5835.90
4 1SSRAG 2 10 FRIENDSHIP DR 77400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 206800
10 FRIENDSHIP DR MR 02 12/31/07

6 .44 AC VENELLO, LAURA E + KING, JEFFREY A 136500 301100 8497.04
6 2SVLL 2 14 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE 00000 164600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 301100
14 FRIENDSHIP DR MR 2 10/20/16

6 .40 AC ROCKY STRIKE LLC 135100 135100 3812.52
6.02 1 14 NORTH MAIN STREET 00000 0 .00

WOODSTOWN NJ 08098 135100
FRIENDSHIP DRIVE 2 05/18/18

6 100X145 JONES, ALAN & JUNE 75000 185700 5240.45
7 1SVRAG 2 18 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE 00000 110700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 185700
18 FRIENDSHIP DR MR 2 06/22/0812/05/20
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6 100X143 IRR HARE, JAMES M + MEDFORD, MELISSA A 120900 262900 7419.04
8 1SWR 2 22 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE 00000 142000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 262900
22 FRIENDSHIP DR MR 2 10/15/15

6 75X141 IRR BACON, JOHN L JR & MARIANNA 95000 195000 5502.90
8.01 1SVLR 2 24 FRIENDSHIP DR 00000 100000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 195000
24 FRIENDSHIP DR MR 2 01/02/17

6 125X145 DORSEY, ROBERT W 133700 230500 6504.71
10 1SALRAG 2 28 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE 00000 96800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 230500
28 FRIENDSHIP DR MR 2 12/31/07

6 100X146 DORSEY, ROBERT W 90000 100000 2822.00
11 1SWRAG 2 28 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE 00000 10000 .00

FIRE DAMAGE SALEM NJ 08079 100000
30 FRIENDSHIP DR MR 2 01/02/17

6 .17 AC DORSEY, ROBERT W 11000 11000 310.42
12 1 28 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 11000
FRIENDSHIP DR MR 2 01/02/17

6 4.17 AC HOLLADAY, LISA O 230000 448200 12648.20
13 2SVLLUG 2 20 STUART DRIVE 00000 218200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 448200
20 STUART DR MR 2 01/02/17

6 1 AC ROBBINS, JOSEPH H & WILLIAMS CHLOE 100000 100000 2822.00
13.03 1 532 FT ELFSBORG RD 0 .00

ELSINBORO, NJ 08079 100000
STUART DR 01/02/17

6 .63 AC WADDINGTON, TERRY LEE JR 100400 201900 5697.62
14 1SALR 2 24 OLD TILBURY RD 00660 101500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 201900
24 OLD TILBURY RD MR 2 09/23/17

6 1.11 AC WADDINGTON, TERRY JR 2000 2000 56.44
15 1 24 OLD TILBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 2000
TILBURY RD MR 2 12/31/07

6 .50 AC NICOLOSI, KEVIN C & REBECCA F LANG 45100 156800 4424.90
15.01 1SFALR1AG 2 20 OLD TILBURY ROAD 00000 111700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 156800
20 OLD TILBURY RD MR 2 12/31/07

6 .63 AC PLUMMER, BENJAMIN 45400 210900 5951.60
15.02 1SFVLR2AG 2 16 OLD TILBURY RD 00000 165500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 210900
16 OLD TILBURY RD MR 2 04/23/09

6 2.32 AC SIMPKINS, CHARLES B JR & RUTH ANN 61600 133400 3764.55
16 1SVLR2UG 2 12 STUART DRIVE 00000 71800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 133400
8 STUART DR MR 2 02/05/10

6 50X112 PERRY, SHIRLEY B 41300 104000 2934.88
17 1SFVLR1AG 2 30 TILBURY RD 00000 62700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 104000
30 TILBURY RD MR 2 12/31/07

6 113.8X50 MORIARTY, ADRIAN 41300 46300 1306.59
17.01 1SFVLR 2 2 STUART DRIVE 00000 5000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 46300
2 STUART DR MR 2 09/07/17

6 100X250 IR BUECHLER, JAMES R & WILLIAM C 46200 130000 3668.60
18 1.5SFAL2UG 2 713 FORT ELFSBORG RD 00000 83800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 130000
32 TILBURY RD MR 2 12/24/1212/05/20
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6 150X175 ROBBINS,JOSEPH H & WILLIAMS,CHLOE L 30000 70000 1975.40
19 1SFAL2UG 2 532 FORT ELFSBORG ROAD 00000 40000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 70000
40 TILBURY RD MR 2 02/01/18

6 57X255 IRR RKING PATERSON PROPERTY LLC 44600 241000 6801.02
20 2SFVLL 2 381 E 36TH STREET 00000 196400 .00

PATERSON NJ 07504 241000
42 TILBURY RD MR 2 10/15/20

6 50X141 DEEPWATER INDUST FED CREDIT UNION 41600 121800 3437.20
20.01 1.5SFVLR 2 PO BOX 42, 565 N BROADWAY 00000 80200 .00

DEEPWATER NJ 08023 121800
44 TILBURY RD MR 2 02/20/20

6 .42 AC JONES, EDDIE C & MARILYN 46700 168700 4760.71
22 1SFVLR2AG 2 48 TILBURY RD 00000 122000 .00

SALEM, NJ 08079 168700
48 TILBURY RD MR 2 12/31/07

6 1.62 AC HARWOOD, LINDA J 56200 225500 6363.61
22.01 2SFALS 2 50 TILBURY RD 00000 169300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 225500
50 TILBURY RD MR 2 12/31/07

6 .47 AC TILBURY ROAD ASSC % VOIGT MARITIME 2000 2000 56.44
23 1 29 BROADWAY SUITE #100 00000 0 .00

NEW YORK NY 10006-3267 2000
TILBURY RD MR 2 01/02/17

7 100X175 IR WEISGERBER, FREDERICK L 6400 6400 180.61
1 1 218 ALLOWAY-ALDINE RD 00000 0 .00

WOODSTOWN NJ 08098 6400
SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 2 12/31/07

7 160X138 IR MAY, DOUGLAS B 43700 129800 3662.96
2 1SFBR 2 9 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE 00000 86100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 129800
9 FRIENDSHIP DR MR 2 07/10/10

7 100X135 DOERR, BRUCE A 43100 124600 3516.21
3 1SCBS2UG 2 141 RIVER LANE 00000 81500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 124600
11 FRIENDSHIP DR MR 2 11/07/19

7 100X135 KLEIN, ROBERT N 43100 155400 4385.39
4 MODULAR 2 15 FRIENDSHIP DR 00000 112300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 155400
15 FRIENDSHIP DR MR 2 12/31/07

7 100X135 CROUCH, KEVIN 13100 13100 369.68
4.01 1 14 NORTH MAIN STREET 00000 0 .00

WOODSTOWN NJ 08098 13100
13 FRIENDSHIP DR MR 02 06/21/18

7 100X135 HEIL, RONALD M & JOAN L 13100 19100 539.00
5 SHED 2 19 FRIENDSHIP DR 00660 6000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 19100
FRIENDSHIP DR MR 2 12/31/07

7 50X135 MACK, JOHN R III 41600 102600 2895.37
6 1SFVLBN 2 76 FT ELFSBORG ROAD 00000 61000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 102600
23 FRIENDSHIP DR MR 2 10/15/15

7 50X135 HETTMANNSPERGER, RAYMOND W 41600 116900 3298.92
6.01 1SFVLBN 2 21 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE 00000 75300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 116900
21 FRIENDSHIP DR MR 2 01/09/20

7 50X135 HEIL, RONALD M + JOAN L 41600 177500 5009.05
6.02 1.5SFVLD 2 19 FRIENDSHIP DR 00660 135900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 177500
19 FRIENDSHIP DR MR 2 12/31/0712/05/20
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7 100X135 BACON, JOHN LOUIS JR 43600 103700 2926.41
7 1SCBSR 2 24 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE 00000 60100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 103700
25 FRIENDSHIP DR MR 2 03/31/17

7 50X135 WARE, RICHARD 41600 111300 3140.89
8 1SFVL 2 85 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 69700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 111300
27 FRIENDSHIP DR MR 2 09/03/15

7 100X135 IR HEADLEY, WILLIAM D JR 43600 138000 3894.36
9 1SFALR 2 19 STUART DRIVE 00000 94400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 138000
18 STUART RD MR 2 12/31/07

7 100X175 WILLIS, JUSTIN 44000 132000 3725.04
10 1SFABR 2 18 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 88000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 132000
18 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 2 03/12/15

7 100X175 CLINE, PATRICK K + CHERYL L 44000 169400 4780.47
11 1SFVLR 2 16 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 05825 125400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 169400
16 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 2 12/31/07

7 100X175 CARLSON, DAMIAN C + MELISSA S 44000 135000 3809.70
12 1SFALR2UG 2 14 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 91000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 135000
14 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 2 08/04/11

7 2.90 AC VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS 64500 274500 .00
13 15F 20 PHILLIP DR 210000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 274500
PHILLIP & STUART DRS MR 2 12/12/13

8 100X173 JOHNSON, MARTIN S JR & JENNIFER E 44000 170000 4797.40
1 1SFALR2UG 2 35 PHILLIP DRIVE 00660 126000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 170000
35 PHILLIP DR MR 2 03/10/08

8 .41 AC FALEN, SCOTT W + TAMMY L 44100 135000 3809.70
2 1SFALR 2 33 PHILLIP DR 00000 90900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 135000
33 PHILLIP DR MR 2 03/10/08

8 50X207 KARG, DONALD JEREMY 42400 109700 3095.73
2.01 1SFALR 2 29 PHILLIP DRIVE 00000 67300 .00

ELSINBORO NJ 08079 109700
29 PHILLIP DR MR 2 09/28/19

8 1.28 AC ALLEN, NANCY 52800 154700 S1 4115.63
3 1SFALR2UG 2 12 TILBURY ROAD 00000 101900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 154700 250
12 TILBURY RD MR 2 04/12/12

8 100X207 KUTZURA, JASON A 44800 116500 3287.63
4 1SFVLB 2 27 PHILLIP DRIVE 00000 71700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 116500
27 PHILLIP DR MR 2 12/31/07

8 200X207 HENDRICKS, FRANKLIN M 49500 136100 3840.74
6 1SFALR2UG 2 123 NOTTINGHAM ROAD 00000 86600 .00

PENNSVILLE NJ 08070 136100
21 PHILLIP DR MR 2 04/16/08

8 100X207 SHETTER, KEENAN W + HALL, AYRICA J 44800 114400 3228.37
7 1SFALR 2 19 PHILLIP DRIVE 00000 69600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 114400
19 PHILLIP DR MR 2 12/01/17

8 100X207 DRUMMOND, JONATHAN 44800 175200 4944.14
8 1SFALR 2 17 PHILLIP DRIVE 00000 130400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 175200
17 PHILLIP DR MR 2 05/23/1912/05/20
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8 50X207 SMITH,ELIZABETH J & CRUSH,CLINTON E 42400 93200 2630.10
8.01 1SFALR1UG 2 2321 CAPT BUTLER TRAIL 00000 50800 .00

NEW SMYRNA BEACH FL 32168 93200
13 PHILLIP DR MR 2 08/01/13

8 50X175 GAMBINO, VINCENT III & MELISSA 42000 112000 3160.64
9 1.5SVL 2 6 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 70000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 112000
6 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 2 12/26/13

8 50X175 IRR LOVE, SHAWN W 42000 229400 6473.67
10 1.5SVLF 2 4 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 187400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 229400
4 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 2 12/31/07

8 .54 AC LOVE, SHAWN W 15400 15400 434.59
11 1 4 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 15400
SINNICKSON LANDNG&TILBURYMR 2 12/31/07

8 50X175 AUSTIN, SHANNON R 42000 105000 2963.10
12 1SFVLR 2 7 CANDATE CT 00000 63000 .00

NEWARK DE 19711-5903 105000
6 TILBURY RD MR 2 05/29/14

8 50X175 HENDRICKS, F M(EST)%LINDA HENDRICKS 12000 12000 338.64
15 1 123 NOTTINGHAM ROAD 00000 0 .00

PENNSVILLE NJ 08070 12000
TILBURY RD MR 2 11/19/20

8 50X175 HENDRICKS, F M(EST)%LINDA HENDRICKS 12000 12000 338.64
16 1 123 NOTTINGHAM ROAD 00000 0 .00

PENNSVILLE NJ 08070 12000
TILBURY RD MR 2 11/19/20

8 100X175 HENDRICKS, FRANKLIN M 14000 14000 395.08
17 1 123 NOTTINGHAM ROAD 00000 0 .00

PENNSVILLE NJ 08070 14000
TILBURY RD MR 2 05/30/14

8 50X175 MOORE, JOHN J 42000 84900 2395.88
18 1SFALR 2 324 POINTERS AUBURN ROAD 00000 42900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 84900
22 TILBURY RD MR 2 05/17/08

8 100X175 CARLL, DONNA L 14000 14000 395.08
19 1 15 TILBURY RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 14000
TILBURY RD MR 2 12/31/07

8 50X175 CARLL, DONNA L 12000 12000 338.64
20 1 15 TILBURY RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 12000
TILBURY RD MR 2 12/31/07

8 50X175 BUECHLER, JAMES R 42000 98100 2768.38
21 1SFASLR1AG 2 713 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 56100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 98100
28 TILBURY RD MR 2 12/31/07

9 110X149 IRR SEAGRAVES, RONALD L & CHERYL D 43800 100000 2822.00
1 1SCBS 4A 110 RUTGERS RD 56200 .00

PENNSVILLE NJ 08079 100000
1 N TILBURY RD MR 2 12/31/07

9 6.20 AC KITE, ELLWOOD H JR & ROSINDA S 35000 35000 987.70
2 1 847 MAIN ST CANTON 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 35000
S TILBURY RD MR 2 08/23/12

9 139X167 IRR KITE, ELLWOOD H JR & ROSINDA S 45600 151200 4266.86
2.01 1.5SFVLF1UG 2 847 MAIN ST CANTON 00000 105600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 151200
3 TILBURY RD MR 2 08/23/1212/05/20
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9 106X167 KITE, ELLWOOD H JR & ROSINDA S 44300 44300 1250.15
3 1 847 MAIN ST CANTON 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 44300
S TILBURY RD MR 2 08/23/12

9 100X175 CARLL, DONNA L 44000 121200 3420.26
4 1SFALB2UG 2 15 TILBURY RD 00660 77200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 121200
15 TILBURY RD MR 2 09/29/18

9 50X175 CARLL, DONALD L + VIRGINIA 12000 15900 448.70
5 GARAGE 2 19 TILBURY RD 00000 3900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 15900
TILBURY RD MR 2 12/31/07

9 100X175 CARLL, DONALD L 44000 143400 3796.75
6 1.5SFAL1UG 2 19 TILBURY RD 00000 99400 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 143400 250
19 TILBURY RD MR 2 12/26/13

9 50X175 DOWNER, GERALDINE M 42000 160200 4520.84
7 2SBSL1UG 2 7353 N FICUSTREE 00000 118200 .00

PUNTA GORDA FL 33955 160200
23 TILBURY RD MR 2 12/31/07

9 50X175 AYARS, JOHN E 42000 138200 3900.00
7.01 1SFVLR2UG 2 26 TILBURY ROAD 00000 96200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 138200
25 TILBURY RD MR 2 07/10/10

9 1.59 AC WARIWANCHIK, HARRY J 55900 112900 3186.04
8 1SFALR 2 809 CURTIS DRIVE 00000 57000 .00

PENNSVILLE NJ 08070 112900
27 TILBURY RD MR 2 09/08/16

9 1.55 AC PARKELL, JESSICA NICHOLE 55500 147500 4162.45
9 1SF 2 31 TILBURY ROAD 00000 92000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 147500
31 TILBURY RD MR 2 10/30/14

9 3.56 AC CRAVEN, LISA MARIE 67800 121200 3420.26
10 1.5SFALB2UG 2 1241 NORTH WEST AVE 00000 53400 .00

VINELAND NJ 08360 121200
35 TILBURY RD MR 2 01/02/20

9 1.56 AC CRIST, WILLIAM 55600 176300 4975.19
11 1SBB3UG 2 33 RIVERVIEW DRIVE 00000 120700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 176300
41 TILBURY RD MR 2 09/26/20

9 1.29 AC BRANDOLINI, VINCENT + NANCY 52900 139500 3936.69
12 1SBSR 2 107 HELMS AVENUE 00660 86600 .00

SWEDESBORO NJ 08085 139500
45 TILBURY RD MR 2 12/24/12

9 .63 AC WILLIAMS, KRISTIN K 46300 119300 3366.65
13 1SBSR2UG 2 96 HAGERSVILLE ROAD 00000 73000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 119300
47 TILBURY RD MR 2 01/07/18

9 2 AC REED, SANDRA JEAN 60000 121400 3425.91
14 1.5SBSC 2 51 TILBURY ROAD 00000 61400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 121400
51 TILBURY RD MR 2 12/31/07

9 .21 AC WILKINS, CLARENCE & RONDA 42100 163500 4613.97
15 1.5SFVLC1UG 2 55 TILBURY ROAD 00000 121400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 163500
55 TILBURY RD MR 2 04/17/10

9 86X200 IRR BURKE, MICHAEL G 44000 143000 4035.46
15.01 1SFALR2UG 2 57 TILBURY ROAD 00000 99000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 143000
57 TILBURY RD MR 2 12/31/0712/05/20
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9 1.56 AC ROBBINS,JOSEPH H + WILLIAMS,CHLOE L 30000 75000 2116.50
16 1SBVLR 2 59 TILBURY ROAD 00000 45000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 75000
59 TILBURY RD MR 2 12/27/14

9 .88 AC SALEM CITY OF 1500 1500 42.33
17 1 % CAWMAN 17 NEW MARKET ST 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 1500
TILBURY RD MR 2 08/17/10

9 100X175 FOX, CATHERINE 43500 143200 4041.10
18 1.5SALF2UG 2 7 S TILBURY RD 00000 99700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 143200
7 S TILBURY RD MR 2 09/08/16

9 100X175 BRADWAY, MICHAEL & MOORE, HOLLY 44000 215800 6089.88
19 2SVL21BIG 2 5 S TILBURY ROAD 00000 171800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 215800
5 S TILBURY RD MR 2 06/03/10

9 100X175 MCLAUGHLIN, DANIEL 44000 158200 4464.40
20 1.5SFSTF 2 9 S TILBURY ROAD 00000 114200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 158200
9 S TILBURY RD MR 2 11/07/19

9 88X173 IRR EMMONS, JANET L 43500 114400 3228.37
21 1.5SBS 2 502 FORT ELFSBORG RD 00000 70900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 114400
11 S TILBURY RD MR 2 12/31/07

10 178X118 IRR LANARD, ROBERT + CATHY ANN 3000 3000 84.66
1 1 95 WEST BROADWAY 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 3000 1
SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 06/21/18

10 65X148 IRR LANARD, ROBERT & CATHY ANN 98700 122400 3454.13
1.01 1SALRBIG 2 96 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 23700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 122400
96 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 09/20/14

10 55X165 IRR LANARD, ROBERT + CATHY ANN 30000 30000 846.60
1.02 1 95 W BROADWAY 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 30000
SINNICKSON LAND RD MR 3 10/29/15

10 15X60,40X126 IRR LANARD, ROBERT + CATHY ANN 111800 187800 5299.72
2 2SVCD 2 95 W BROADWAY 00000 76000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 187800
92 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 10/29/15

10 20X200 IRR GREENWOOD, ERIK T 75000 269500 7605.29
3 2SCR 2 90 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 194500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 269500
90 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 12/28/17

10 74 X191 IRR SAIA, ANGELO JOSEPH 80000 130000 3668.60
4 1SVR 2 560 MULLICA HILL ROAD 00000 50000 .00

5 GLASSBORO NJ 08028 130000
88 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 01/02/16

10 100X115 SAIA, ANGELO JOSEPH 20000 20000 564.40
5 1 560 MULLICA HILL ROAD 00000 0 .00

GLASSBORO NJ 08028 20000
SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 01/02/16

10 100X115 SAIA, ANGELO J 90000 165000 4656.30
6 2SALL 2 560 MULLICA HILL RD 00000 75000 .00

GLASSBORO NJ 08028 165000
80 SINNICKSON LDG RD MR 3 01/02/16

10 50X120 BARRON, MICHAEL E & CHRISTINE A 86000 189600 5350.51
7 2SVZF 2 10 W SUPAWNA ROAD 00000 103600 .00

PENNSVILLE NJ 08070 189600
76 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 06/28/1012/05/20
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10 100X117.25 CASSIDY, ELLEN L + JOHN T III 105000 165700 4676.05
7.01 1SALBN 2 78 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 60700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 165700 1
78 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 11/08/18

10 50X120 INGRALDI, LUCIA 86000 272500 7689.95
8 2SVLBIG 2 74 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 186500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 272500
74 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 10/20/11

10 50X120 HYLAND, LEE H REVOCABLE TRUST 86000 148100 4179.38
9 1SSBNBG 2 9440 SW 66TH LOOP 00000 62100 .00

OCALA FL 34481 148100
72 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 09/28/19

10 91X125 IRR HYLAND, LEE H REVOCABLE TRUST 35000 52900 1492.84
10 2UG 2 9440 SW 66TH LOOP 00000 17900 .00

OCALA FL 34481 52900
70 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 09/28/19

10 2.28 AC FRANCIS CORP 60000 89000 2511.58
12 BOAT RAMP 4A 80 PARK PLAZA, T6B-TAX 00000 29000 .00

NEWARK NJ 07102-4194 89000
SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 12/31/07

10 84X148 ALLEN, BRAD WAYDE 113900 342900 9676.64
13 2SFL2AG 2 54 SINNICKSONS LANDING RD 00000 229000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 342900
54 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 06/21/18

10 84X148 DORSEY, BRETT R & LESLIE 113900 349700 9868.53
14 2SCBALLUG 2 52 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 235800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 349700
52 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 08/10/10

10 71X161 IRR O'HARE, DENNIS K & GERTRUDE K 85000 310000 8498.20
15 2SVLLBIG 2 50 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 225000 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 310000 250
50 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 12/28/17

10 40X140 IRR PENNINGTON, STACY 88200 151700 4280.97
17 1SALBNUG 2 66 SOUTH TILBURY ROAD 00000 63500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 151700
46 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 06/21/18

10 59X130 IRR HASSLER, MORANT F II & LOIS R 117000 117000 3301.74
18 1SSTBN 1 72 LAKEVIEW DR 00000 0 .00

WOODSTOWN NJ 08098 117000
42 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 12/30/14

10 92X121 IRR HASSLER, EDWARD E SR & SONDRA J 98500 261800 7138.00
20 1SFBN 15F 38 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 163300 .00

19 SALEM NJ 08079 261800
38 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 07/13/20

10 98.7X115.5 IRR SAIA, A JOSEPH 80000 100000 2822.00
21 1SSR 2 560 MULLICA HILL ROAD 00000 20000 .00

GLASSBORO NJ 08028 100000
36 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 01/02/16

10 56X119 IRR SWANSON, GEORGE D & SUANNE 91000 193300 5454.93
23 1.5SVLBN2BIG 2 32 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 102300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 193300
32 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 12/31/07

10 65.12X118 IRR PANICHELLO, ANNA J 93000 157300 4439.01
24 1SABBN 2 28 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 64300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 157300
30 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 09/01/09

10 47.15X108.30 IRR PANICHELLO, ANNA J 79700 179300 4809.85
24.01 1.5S 2 28 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 99600 W1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 179300 250
28 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 09/16/1012/05/20
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10 52X120 IRR PANICHELLO, ANNA J 95200 140400 3962.09
25 1SFBN 2 28 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 45200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 140400
2 FRIENDSHIP DR MR 3 09/20/11

10 545 X 10 IR ELSINBORO TOWNSHIP 15000 15000 .00
26 15C 619 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 15000
SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 12/31/07

11 64X160 IRR RIEGEL, CHRISTOPHER J 43200 91800 2340.60
1 1SCBSR 2 96 HAGERSVILLE ROAD 00000 48600 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 91800 250
81 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 06/25/15

11 50X150 PANTICH, PERA G 41700 117600 .00
2 1SCBSR 15F 79 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 75900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 117600
79 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 08/20/15

11 4.15 AC LEONARD, CHERYL A 70800 218800 6174.54
3 2SCBLL1AG 2 75 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 148000 .00

ELSINBORO NJ 08079 218800
75 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 05/29/14

11 .76 AC FRANCIS CORP 47600 47600 1343.27
4 1 80 PARK PLAZA, T6B-TAX 00000 0 .00

NEWARK NJ 07102-4194 47600
SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 12/31/07

11 .16 AC FRANCIS CORP 11600 11600 327.35
5 1 80 PARK PLAZA, T6B-TAX 00000 0 .00

NEWARK NJ 07102-4194 11600
SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 12/31/07

11 39X150 LEONARD, CHERYL A 11300 11300 318.89
6 1 75 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 0 .00

ELSINBORO NJ 08079 11300
SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 05/29/14

11 1.90 AC WEISGERBER, FREDERICK L JR 44300 44300 1250.15
7 1 218 ALLOWAY-ALDINE RD 00000 0 .00

WOODSTOWN NJ 08098 44300
SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 12/31/07

11 100X148 IR HASSLER, EDWARD 9700 11500 324.53
8 SHED 2 38 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 1800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 11500
19 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 05/17/08

11 .92 AC SIEBER, JOHN W & JUNE M 49200 200000 5644.00
9 1.5SFALF 2 11 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 150800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 200000
11 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 01/02/16

11 .92 AC FLICKINGER, CHARLES T + EMILY E 58300 227900 6431.34
10 2SFVLS 2 40 GARDEN DRIVE 00000 169600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 227900
40 GARDEN DRIVE MR 3 09/28/19

11 2.13 AC MALTMAN, LAWRENCE J & PATSY 60500 327800 9250.52
12 2 15 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 267300 .00

ELSINBORO NJ 08079 327800
15 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 09/30/15

11 75X142 IRR GARRISON, APRIL 43000 124200 3504.92
12.01 1SFABF1AG 2 2 OLD FORGE RD 00000 81200 .00

PENNSVILLE NJ 08070 124200
10 GARDEN DR MR 3 01/07/18

11 .41 AC PROUSE, LISA M + DUFFIELD,CHARLES M 44100 105700 2982.85
12.02 1SFVLRIUG 2 14 GARDEN DRIVE 00000 61600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 105700
14 GARDEN DR MR 3 10/06/1112/05/20
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11 50X175 MALTMAN, LAWRENCE J III + KRISTEN M 12000 12000 338.64
13 1 15 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 12000
SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 03/31/17

11 50X175 MALTMAN, LAWRENCE J III + KRISTEN M 30000 103700 2926.41
14 1.5SCBF2UG 2 15 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 73700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 103700
9 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 09/28/19

11 100X175 WOLFER, DAWN M 44000 155200 4379.74
15 1SCBSF2UG 2 269 SOUTH BROADWAY 00000 111200 .00

PENNSVILLE NJ 08070 155200
5 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 07/19/12

11 50X175 JENNINGS, DEBORAH J 12000 12000 338.64
16 1 3 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 12000
SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 12/31/07

11 100X175 JENNINGS, DEBORAH J 44000 132600 3741.97
17 1SFVLBN1UG 2 3 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 88600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 132600
3 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 12/31/07

11 .25 AC AYARS, KAREN SUE 42500 132800 3747.62
18 DOUBLE WIDE/MOD 2 12 GARDEN DR 00000 90300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 132800
12 GARDEN DR MR 3 12/31/07

11 .39 AC EL MASRY, MAHER 43900 121700 3434.37
19 1SFALR1UG 2 1 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 77800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 121700
1 SINNICKSON LANDING RD MR 3 02/09/12

11 7.3AC Z & Z GARDEN SALEM NJ INC 16800 16800 474.10
20 1 30 SOUTH TILBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 16800

GARDEN DR MR 3 12/27/14

11 .88AC SPARKS, DONALD 48800 48800 1377.14
20.01 1 17 ATLANTIC RD 0 .00

PENNSVILLE NJ 08070 48800
GARDEN DR MR 3 12/31/07

11 160X140 IRR SCHAMP, BRUCE A + PAULA T 45100 87100 2457.96
21 TRAILER 2 40 GARDEN DRIVE 00000 42000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 87100
17A GARDEN DRIVE MR 3 12/26/13

11 50X139 BELL, WILLIAM 41600 112600 3177.57
22 1SFVLR 2 15 GARDEN DR 00000 71000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 112600
15 GARDEN DRIVE MR 3 12/31/07

11 50X139 HASSLER, PATRICK W 41600 111900 3157.82
22.01 2SFVL 2 17 GARDEN DRIVE 00000 70300 .00

ELSINBORO NJ 08079 111900
17 GARDEN DR MR 3 08/14/14

11 100X288 BLAIR, STANLEY S 46600 107600 S1 2786.47
23 1SCBSR2UG 2 13 GARDEN DR 00000 61000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 107600 250
13 GARDEN DR MR 3 12/31/07

11 100X288 BELL, WILLIAM C JR 46600 128000 3612.16
24 1.5SFVL 2 342 HOGATE BLVD 00000 81400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 128000
11 GARDEN DR MR 3 07/31/14

11 50X288 BECHTEL, MACKENZIE A 43300 148500 4190.67
25 1SFVLBN 2 472 CROSS ROAD 00000 105200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 148500
7 GARDEN DR MR 3 09/29/1812/05/20
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11 100X288 HALL, KRYSTAL A 46600 98400 2776.85
26 1SCBSR1UG 2 5 GARDEN DRIVE 00000 51800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 98400
5 GARDEN RD MR 3 09/28/19

11 .60 AC PATRICK, LUKE R III 46000 128500 3376.27
27 1SFVLR 2 3 GARDEN DR 00660 82500 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 128500 250
3 GARDEN DRIVE MR 3 12/31/07

11 100X150 SHEFFIELD, STEVEN D & KATHLEEN S 43400 145300 4100.37
28 1SFVLR 2 6 S TILBURY RD 01175 101900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 145300
6 S TILBURY RD MR 3 12/31/07

11 .69 AC WRIGHT, JEFFERY T + DAWN 46900 155000 4374.10
29 1SFVLR2UG 2 18 SOUTH TILBURY ROAD 00000 108100 .00

ELSINBORO NJ 08079 155000
18 S TILBURY RD MR 3 12/28/17

12 50X139 IRR BACON, CHESTER RICHARD + DONNA 96800 327200 9233.58
1 1SALR 2 62 SLAPE AVE 00000 230400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 327200
62 SLAPE AVE LR 4 09/28/19

12 106X135 IRR SCOTT, MARK G + CHRISTINE 128800 299800 8460.36
2 2SVBLAG 2 60 SLAPE AVE 00660 171000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 299800
60 SLAPE AVE LR 4 01/06/12

12 100X136 IRR MCALLISTER,C AET AL%RUTH PATRICK 126100 345300 9494.37
2.01 1SBR2AG 2 54 SLAPE AVE 00000 219200 W1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 345300 250
54 SLAPE AVE LR 4 05/01/14

12 105X136 IRR CAWMAN, OLIN L & AMBER 128800 324000 9143.28
3 1SVR1AG 2 50 SLAPE AVE 00000 195200 .00

& 4 SALEM NJ 08079 324000
50 SLAPE AVE LR 4 12/31/07

12 50X133 ALTHOFF-SAMS, SARAH 98400 336100 9484.74
5 2SWL 2 233 CHURCT ST 00000 237700 .00

PHILADELPHIA PA 19106-4524 336100
48 SLAPE AVE LR 4 01/02/20

12 50X133 SCOTT, GILBERT J & KATHRYN J 98400 251600 7100.15
6 1.5SSF2UG 2 46 SLAPE AVE 00000 153200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 251600
46 SLAPE AVE LR 4 12/31/07

12 50X133 DOYLE, KEVIN T 98400 229400 6473.67
7 1.5SFF1UG 2 44 SLAPE AVENUE 00000 131000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 229400
44 SLAPE AVE LR 4 07/11/19

12 50X134 IRR MORROW, LUSETTA S 98400 275300 7768.97
8 1.5SFF2UG 2 42 SLAPE AVE 00000 176900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 275300
42 SLAPE AVE LR 4 12/31/07

12 50X135 IRR COBLENTZ, PAUL + BOBBI JO 99400 151200 4266.86
9 1SSR 2 44 LAKE AVE, PO BOX 305 00000 51800 .00

QUINTON NJ 08072 151200
40 SLAPE AVE LR 4 02/20/20

12 50X136 IRR O'DOWD, THOMAS K + BECK, RENEE R 99400 229200 6468.02
10 1SVLR1AG 2 38 SLAPE AVE 00000 129800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 229200
38 SLAPE AVE LR 4 04/07/16

12 70X138 JOHNSON, WENDY P 110100 258900 7306.16
11 1SBR 2 36 SLAPE AVE 00000 148800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 258900
36 SLAPE AVE LR 4 05/05/1612/05/20
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12 100X136 IRR VAN GEEM JENNIFER W & HUGO 126100 260700 7356.95
12 2SSL 2 34 SLAPE AVENUE 00660 134600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 260700
34 SLAPE AVE LR 4 12/31/07

12 60X131 IRR CISCO CORPORATION 103700 220000 6208.40
13 1SBR 2 2625 NAAMANS CREEK ROAD 00000 116300 .00

BOOTHWYN PA 19061 220000
30 SLAPE AVE LR 4 04/30/17

12 40X128 GRABOW, WILLIAM J JR 94100 227000 6405.94
13.01 1.5SBF 2 153 LOCUST AVE 00000 132900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 227000
28 SLAPE AVE LR 4 02/11/10

12 50X125 IRR KUEHNER, RICHARD D 97400 205500 5799.21
14 2SVLL 2 26 SLAPE AVE 00000 108100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 205500
26 SLAPE AVE LR 4 12/28/17

12 50X124 IRR AUSLAND, KRISTIN 95300 306500 8649.43
15 2SVL1AG 2 24 SLAPE AVENUE 00000 211200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 306500
24 SLAPE AVE LR 4 10/29/15

12 55X124 IRR LIBER, CHARLES H & ANN D 97900 257400 7013.83
16 2SALL 2 22 SLAPE AVE 00660 159500 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 257400 250
22 SLAPE AVE LR 4 12/31/07

12 60X123 HUGHES, DANIEL W + MARGARET E 100400 221600 6253.55
17 1.5SVFAG 2 1209 WALNUT AVE 00000 121200 .00

W COLLINGSWOOD NJ 08107 221600
20 SLAPE AVE LR 4 12/31/07

12 100X122 RIVER BEACH 5 LLC 120900 384000 10836.48
18 2SALL 2 16 SLAPES AVENUE, APT A 00000 263100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 384000
16-18 SLAPE AVE LR 4 06/04/16

12 100X124 IRR DAVIS, HOWARD K & VIRGINIA R 120900 296200 8358.76
19 1.5SBF 2 14 SLAPE AVE 00000 175300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 296200
14 SLAPE AVE LR 3 12/31/07

12 100X127 IRR LIBER, STEPHEN V + ANDREA E 123500 206000 5813.32
20 1SVR 2 12 SLAPE AVENUE 00000 82500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 206000
12 SLAPE AVE LR 4 12/24/12

12 150X130 IRR NELSON, NORMAN K & SUSAN W 120000 215000 7959.20
21 2SSTFL 2 6 SLAPE AVE 00000 95000 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 215000 250
6 SLAPE AVE LR 4 12/31/07

12 100X133 IRR NELSON, NORMAN K + SUSAN W 3000 3000 84.66
22 WETLANDS 1 6 SLAPE AVE 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 3000
SLAPE AVE LR 4 12/31/07

12 100X130 IRR STATE OF NJ DEPT OF ENVIRON PROTECT 3000 3000 .00
23 WETLANDS 15C 401 EAST STATE STREET 00000 0 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625 3000
SLAPE AVE LR 4 12/21/17

13 .61 AC VICENTE, JUNE C + PEDRO 45700 155000 4374.10
1 1SBR2AG 2 59 SLAPE AVE 00000 109300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 155000
59 SLAPE AVE LR 4 06/06/19

13 100X125 CAMPBELL, ALAN & CAROL 42900 290000 7933.80
2 1.5SFBF2AG 2 PO BOX 34 00000 247100 W1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 290000 250
57 SLAPE AVE LR 4 12/21/1712/05/20

11:45:33



04 ELSINBORO Proof Report
12/06/20 11:45:33 Page 16

Block Land Descriptn Owners Name Land -Exmptn- Net Sp Deductions Taxes
Lot Bldg Descript Class Street Address Bank Improv Cd Value Taxable Tax Last Yr
Qual Additional Lots City & State Zip Total Value Curr Yr
Acct# Property Location Zone Map Last Updated

13 158X343 IRR NBFD LLC 30000 72000 2031.84
3 1SFALZ2BG 2 PO BOX 801 00000 42000 .00

BRICK NJ 08723 72000
55 SLAPE AVE LR 4 03/27/19

13 .70 AC HOWELL, BRITTANY N 47300 156200 4407.96
3.01 1.5SALF 2 9 SINNICKSON LANDING ROAD 00000 108900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 156200
53 SLAPE AVE LR 4 11/30/20

13 1.14 AC CAWMAN, OLIN L + AMBER D 51400 65900 1859.70
4.01 GARAGE 2 50 SLAPE AVENUE 00000 14500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 65900
51 SLAPE AVE LR 4 10/31/20

13 50X469 SCOTT, GILBERT J & KATHRYN J 7700 7700 217.29
5 1 46 SLAPE AVE 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 7700
SLAPE AVE LR 4 06/22/08

13 50X469 MOTT, STEVEN G + DONYA 44900 224700 6341.03
6 1.5SFVLF 2 43 SLAPE AVENUE 00000 179800 .00

17 SALEM NJ 08079 224700
43 SLAPE AVE LR 4 02/20/20

13 50X469 MORROW, LUSETTA S 7700 7700 217.29
7 1 42 SLAPE AVE 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 7700
SLAPE AVE LR 4 06/22/08

13 40X125 JORETT, JOHN 35000 120000 3386.40
8 1SFVLR 2 41 SLAPE AVENUE 00000 85000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 120000
41 SLAPE AVENUE LR 4 06/06/19

13 80X125 MIDY, KISHA 42300 126000 3555.72
9 1.5SCBSF 2 1180 RAYMOND BLVD, APT 8L 00000 83700 .00

NEWARK NJ 07102 126000
37 SLAPE AVE LR 4 05/18/18

13 .71 AC JENNINGS, ROBERT + VIRGINIA 47500 206000 5813.32
12 2SBVL01BIG 2 188 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 158500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 206000
188 SINNICKSON LANDING RDLR 4 12/30/18

13 70X120 IRR STEPLER, JEFFREY & ROBIN K 41900 152200 4295.08
14.01 1SFALR 2 7 SCHRIER AVE 00000 110300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 152200
53 SCHRIER AVE LR 4 12/31/07

13 200X125 IRR PITTS, RAYMOND C 45700 128300 3620.63
15 1SFALR2AG 2 469 MARLBORO RD 00154 82600 .00

BRIDGETON NJ 08302 128300
184 SINNICKSON LANDING RDLR 4 10/17/19

13 101X126 STEPLER, JEFFREY & ROBIN K 12900 12900 364.04
16 1 7 SCHRIER AVE 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 12900
SCHRIER AVE LR 4 12/31/07

13 .50 AC SHUMAN, JOHN C 45000 156000 4402.32
18 1SFVLR2AG 2 15 SCHRIER AVENUE 00000 111000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 156000
15 SCHRIER AVE LR 4 12/30/18

13 .21 AC SHUMAN, JOHN C 6100 6100 172.14
19 1 15 SCHRIER AVENUE 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 6100
SCHRIER AVE LR 4 03/31/17

14 .37 AC WADDINGTON, MARY 43700 212600 5999.57
1 1SFWR2UG 2 18 SCHRIER AVE 00000 168900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 212600
18 SCHRIER AVE LR 4 12/31/0712/05/20
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14 125X85.35 CISCO CORPORATION 6200 6200 174.96
2 1 2625 NAAMANS CREEK ROAD 00000 0 .00

BOOTHWYN PA 19061 6200
SLAPE AVE LR 4 04/30/17

14 50X125 GRABOW, WILLIAM J JR 11400 33800 953.84
3 1SG & SHED 2 153 LOCUST AVE 00000 22400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 33800
SLAPE AVE LR 4 02/21/09

14 50X125 KUEHNER, RICHARD D 11400 17400 491.03
4 1SG 2 26 SLAPE AVE 00000 6000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 17400
26 SLAPE AVE LR 4 12/31/07

14 50X125 AUSLAND, KRISTIN 3000 3000 84.66
5 1 24 SLAPE AVENUE 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 3000
SLAPE AVE LR 4 10/29/15

14 .62 AC LIBER, CHARLES H + ANN D 16200 32000 903.04
6 GARAGE 2 22 SLAPE AVE 00000 15800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 32000
SLAPE AVE LR 4 12/31/07

14 4.68 AC CAGANDE, EVASIO R & VENERANDA F 73400 475000 13404.50
7 2SCR 2 8 SCHRIER AVE 00000 401600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 475000
8 SCHRIER AVE CONS 4 12/28/17

14 .69 AC PARRIS, GEORGE M JR & PEARL E 46200 263800 7444.44
7.01 1SFWF1BIG 2 6 SCHRIER AVE 00000 217600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 263800
6 SCHRIER AVE LR 4 09/24/12

14 118X111 IR DAWSON, MICHAEL R 43300 141000 3979.02
8 1SFALR2UG 2 408 N LYNN DRIVE 00000 97700 .00

WILMINGTON DE 19809 141000
2 SCHRIER AVE LR 4 08/08/13

14 1.76 AC DAWSON, MICHAEL R 28800 28800 812.74
9 1 408 N LYNN DR 00000 0 .00

WILMINGTON DE 19809 28800
SINNICKSON LANDING RD LR 4 08/08/13

14 100X125 SIMPKINS, WADE M + LINDA N 42900 114000 3217.08
10 1SFVLR1AG 2 168 SINNICKSON LDG RD 00000 71100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 114000
168 SINNICKSON LANDING RDCONS/4 12/31/07

14 120X125 IR DAVIS, JAMES B + BRITTANY H 42600 140600 3967.73
11 1SCBSR2UG 2 166 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00672 98000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 140600
166 SINNICKSON LANDING RDCONS 4 07/25/09

14 .98 AC TOMKO, ANDREW R 51800 239700 6514.33
12 2SFVL2UG 2 160 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 187900 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 239700 N 250
160 SINNISKSON LANDING RDCONS 4 12/31/07

15 .43 AC PERRY, JENNIFER LYNN 44300 76300 2153.19
1 1SFVLBN 2 203 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 32000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 76300
203 SINNICKSON LANDING RDLR 4 12/31/07

15 4.31 AC RIDGWAY, JOHN 71600 229900 6487.78
2 2SFALS1BIG 2 199 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00672 158300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 229900
199 SINNICKSON LANDING RDLR 4 12/31/07

15 .71 AC GRASSO, JOSEPH F & ALLISON P 47100 192400 5429.53
4 2SFVL21BIG 2 195 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 145300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 192400
195 SINNICKSON LANDING RDLR 4 12/31/0712/05/20
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15 .663 AC MCGOWAN, WILLIAM, MOLLY & KAREN M 46600 154400 4357.17
5 1SFALR1AG 2 193 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 107800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 154400
193 SINNICKSON LANDING RDLR 4 10/22/09

15 .893 AC MC GOWAN, MOLLY S 49000 193500 5460.57
6 1.5SFAL2AG 2 191 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 144500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 193500
191 SINNICKSON LANDING RDLR 4 10/15/20

15 96.25X125.5 IRR HANNAH, FRED W & MYRTLE M 41900 94800 D1 2425.26
7 1SFALR 2 189 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 52900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 94800 250
189 SINNICKSON LANDING RDLR 4 01/10/09

15 80X139 IRR HANNAH, STEVEN F + ELIZABETH S 42600 96600 2726.05
8 1SFALR 2 187 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 54000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 96600
187 SINNICKSON LANDING RDLR 4 12/31/07

15 100X139 IRR BATTIATO, FRANK 43200 128200 3617.80
9 1SFVLR1AG 2 555 QUAKER NECK ROAD 00000 85000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 128200
185 SINNICKSON LANDING RDLR 4 12/30/18

15 101X128 IRR MOFFETT, MEGAN L 43000 143800 4058.04
10 1SFALR1AG 2 179 SINNICKSON LANDING RD 00000 100800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 143800
179 SINNICKSON LANDING RDLR 4 08/25/11

16 180X113 GILLESPIE, JAMES H III + LISA A 130000 300000 8466.00
1 1SBRAG 2 7 SOUTH LOCUST AVENUE 00000 170000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 300000
7 S LOCUST AVE LR 5 11/07/19

16 306X180 SPARKS, GEORGE P III 100000 100000 2822.00
1.01 2SF,2SF,1SF,1SF 1 186 LOCUST AVENUE 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 100000
48 RIVERVIEW DR LR 5 05/09/19

16 40X104 UMLAUF, F H & M % RYAN HUBBARD 98300 180400 5090.89
1.02 1SVBN 2 PO BOX 1428 00000 82100 .00

LINWOOD PA 19061 180400
17 BENDER DR LR 5 11/05/20

16 36X101 IRR PADGETT, LAKSHMI 97400 236800 .00
1.03 2SWCD 2 213 STEWARD COURT 00000 139400 .00

BEAR DE 19701 236800
13 BENDER DR LR 5 12/05/20

16 40X95 IRR MAIER, RENNY R 94800 181600 5124.75
1.04 1SALBN 2 9 BENDER DRIVE 00000 86800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 181600
9 BENDER DR LR 5 12/03/15

16 42X112 IRR CAWMAN, KAY J 105100 235400 6642.99
1.05 1SVRAG 2 19 BENDER DRIVE 00000 130300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 235400
19 BENDER DR LR 5 05/23/19

16 52X148 IRR DAVIS, ROBERT G 121300 208100 5622.58
1.06 1SVBNUG 2 23 BENDER DRIVE 00000 86800 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 208100 250
23 BENDER DR LR 5 10/20/16

16 120X187 IRR CHAPPIUS, HEATHER N 150900 312100 8807.46
1.07 1.5SBF 2 122 QUINTON HANCOCKS BRDG 00000 161200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 312100
11 S LOCUST AVE LR 5 11/02/17

16 39X128 IRR LINDLE, GRANT R 110600 146000 4120.12
1.08 1.5SWF 2 21 BENDER DR 00000 35400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 146000
21 BENDER DR LR 5 05/09/1912/05/20
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16 50X92 IRR CAWMAN, KAY J 11500 11500 324.53
1.09 1 19 BENDER DRIVE 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 11500
BENDER DR LR 5 05/23/19

16 41X103 IRR BURNS, DONNA JEAN CAWMAN 98700 244600 6902.61
1.10 2SVCD 2 15 BENDER DRIVE 00000 145900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 244600
15 BENDER DR LR 5 06/01/17

16 35X99 IRR PADGETT, LAKSHMI + WESTON, RHANDI 92500 154500 4359.99
1.11 1SALBN 2 11 BENDER AVENUE 00000 62000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 154500
11 BENDER DR LR 5 11/30/20

16 56X100 BURNS, CECIL L + DONNA JEAN CAWMAN 41300 54800 1546.46
2 1SWBN 2 15 BENDER DRIVE 00000 13500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 54800
16 BENDER DR LR 5 09/28/19

16 56X121 IRR MASSING, NANCY E 41600 138900 3919.76
3 1.5SALBBNUG 2 14 BENDER DR 00000 97300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 138900
14 BENDER DR LR 5 12/31/07

16 52X110 IRR MAIER, RENNY R 11200 16400 462.81
4 SHED 2 9 BENDER DRIVE 00000 5200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 16400
9 BENDER DR LR 5 12/03/15

16 63X100 IRR SALEM RENTALS LLC 40900 86700 2446.67
5 1SALBN1UG 2 527 FRIENDSHIP RD 00000 45800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 86700
10 BENDER DR LR 3 09/16/18

16 43X91 IRR MARTS, BETH ANN 90400 158000 4458.76
6 1SALBN 2 7 BENDER DRIVE 00000 67600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 158000
7 BENDER DR LR 5 11/11/09

16 63X81 MARTS, BETH ANN 93300 165700 4676.05
7 1SALBN 2 7 BENDER DRIVE 00000 72400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 165700
5 BENDER DR LR 01/07/18

16 128X105 IRR HAMPTON, CHARLES K & GAIL 53300 212400 5993.93
8 2SALL 2 159 LOCUST AVE 00000 159100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 212400
159 LOCUST AVE LR 5 12/31/07

16 64X71 IRR NIKKELS, BEREND + SUSAN 70000 192900 5443.64
8.01 2SVBN 2 425 EDSAM AVENUE 00000 122900 .00

PITMAN NJ 08071 192900
3 BENDER DR LR 5 05/16/15

16 37X188 IRR SIMPKINS, JAMES C & BETTY A 122000 213100 6013.68
9 2SWBN 2 151 LOCUST AVE 00000 91100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 213100
155 LOCUST AVE LR 5 09/19/13

16 .48 AC GRABOW, WILLIAM J JR 157000 258000 7280.76
10 1SALBN 2 153 LOCUST AVE 00000 101000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 258000
153 LOCUST AVE LR 5 06/22/08

16 48X175 IRR SIMPKINS, JAMES C & BETTY A 100800 232100 6299.86
11 1SALBN 2 151 LOCUST AVE 00000 131300 W1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 232100 250
151 LOCUST AVE LR 5 01/20/10

16 95X160 IRR BOYD, SAMUEL & GAIL 134600 329500 9298.49
12 2SALSAG 2 149 LOCUST AVE 00000 194900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 329500
149 LOCUST AVE LR 5 12/31/0712/05/20
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16 57X162 IRR CAMPBELL, ALAN O III 113100 123100 3473.88
13 2SWL 2 318 WASHINGTON DR 00000 10000 .00

PENNSVILLE NJ 08070 123100
145 LOCUST AVE LR 5 05/18/18

16 50X166 IRR CAMPBELL, JAMES A(EST)% C CAMPBELL 80000 83500 2356.37
14 1SWBN1UG 2 PO BOX 34 00000 3500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 83500
143 LOCUST AVE LR 5 PARTIAL 12/28/17

16 IRR FAULHABER, DAVID L + GAYLE A 110300 220300 5966.87
15 1.5SALBN 2 141 LOCUST AVENUE 00000 110000 V1 .00

ELSINBORO NJ 08079 220300 250
141 LOCUST AVE LR 5 12/28/17

16 .55 AC THOMAS, DORIS E 165000 324100 9146.10
17 1SALRAG 2 137 LOCUST AVE 00000 159100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 324100
137 LOCUST AVE LR 5 12/31/07

16 .60 AC KAUFMANN, KURT 162200 335100 9456.52
18 1SBRAG 2 133 N LOCUST AVE 00000 172900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 335100
133 LOCUST AVE LR 5 08/23/12

16 57X179 IRR COBLENTZ, ROBERT J & L ELAINE 113400 206800 5835.90
19 2SWL 2 455 CROSS RD 00000 93400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079-9335 206800
129 LOCUST AVE LR 5 09/28/19

16 67X190 IRR HARRIS, DAVID E + DEBRA A 90000 175000 4938.50
20 1SWR 2 123 NORTH LOCUST AVENUE 00000 85000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 175000
127 LOCUST AVE LR 5 06/06/19

16 .64 AC HARRIS, DAVID EDWARD & DEBRA A 181100 371600 10236.55
21 2SALSL 2 123 LOCUST AVE 00660 190500 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 371600 250
123 LOCUST AVE LR 5 09/14/13

16 .47 AC HUDOCK, JOSEPH & MARY JANE 100000 300000 8466.00
22 2SVBN 2 119 LOCUST AVE 00000 200000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 300000
119 LOCUST AVE LR 5 06/06/19

16 46X161 IRR SIMPKINS, MARGARET A 102300 256100 7227.14
23 2SALL 2 10256 GOLF COURSE RD 00000 153800 .00

OCEAN CITY MD 21842-9706 256100
115 LOCUST AVE LR 5 03/27/19

16 47X160 IRR GEORGE, ALLYSON R 102900 251000 7083.22
24 2SWBN 2 113 NORTH LOCUST AVENUE 00000 148100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 251000
113 LOCUST AVE LR 5 07/21/16

16 47X159 IRR NICOLOSI, MARGARET J 101300 247500 6984.45
25 1.5SALBN 2 109 LOCUST AVE 00000 146200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 247500
109 LOCUST AVE LR 5 12/31/07

16 43X158 IRR SIMPKINS, NORMAN C & MARY ANNE J 100700 201100 5675.04
26 1.5SALBN 2 107 LOCUST AVE 00672 100400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 201100
107 LOCUST AVE LR 5 12/31/07

16 75X158 NUGENT, JACK E + MELANIE J 117400 241000 6801.02
27 1.5SSBN 2 105 S LOCUST AVENUE 00000 123600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 241000
105 LOCUST AVE LR 5 01/02/17

17 35.36 AC STATE OF NEW JERSEY,DEP/GREEN ACRES 70700 76600 .00
1 TELE BLDG 15C PO BOX 420 00000 5900 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625-0420 76600
SALEM COUNTRY CLUB RD RR-A 5 01/11/1612/05/20
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17 13AC STATE OF NJ, GREEN ACRE PROGRAM 0 0 .00
1 3B PO BOX 420 00000 0 .00
QFARM TRENTON NJ 08625-0420 0

SALEM COUNTRY CLUB RD 5 03/03/16

17 1.56 AC SPARKS, GEORGE P III + DENISE P 55600 221700 6006.37
2 2SFR 2 186 LOCUST AVE 00000 166100 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 221700 250
186 LOCUST AVE LR 5 12/31/07

17 .50 AC TRAPANI, FELIX & MARY 45000 153400 4328.95
3 2SCBSX1BIG 2 593 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 108400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 153400
593 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 5 12/31/07

17 100X150 HASSLER, JOAN M & MULFORD, JOHN O 13400 13400 378.15
4 1 614 LOVEVILLE RD #B-5B 00000 0 .00

HOCKESSIN DE 19707 13400
SALEM COUNTRY CLUB RD LR 5 09/03/15

17 100X150 ELK, ROBERT A & BETTY LOU 53400 202200 5706.08
5 1SCBBR2AG 2 49 COUNTRY CLUB ROAD 00000 148800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 202200
49 COUNTRY CLUB RD LR 5 10/05/09

17 100X150 ELK, JOHN J & JANET 53400 237000 6688.14
6 1SCBBR1AG 2 PO BOX 159 00000 183600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 237000
45 COUNTRY CLUB RD LR 5 12/31/07

17 100X150 COLEMAN, WILLIAM & CHARLOTTE 53400 215700 5837.05
7 1.5SFWSF1UG 2 43 COUNTRY CLUB RD 00000 162300 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 215700 250
43 COUNTRY CLUB RD LR 5 12/31/07

17 .33 AC ELWELL, SEAN M 53300 276200 7794.36
8 1SCBBR2UG 2 19 COUNTRY CLUB ROAD 00000 222900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 276200
19 COUNTRY CLUB RD RR-A 5 04/17/10

18 53.2 AC STATE OF NEW JERSEY,DEP/GREEN ACRES 320000 320000 .00
1 15C PO BOX 420 00000 0 .00

P/O BLOCK 3 LT 1 TRENTON NJ 08625-0420 320000
COUNTRY CLUB RD LR 5 01/12/16

18 .41 AC WARD, JOHN & HELEN 54100 255200 6951.74
2 1SFBR1AG 2 68 COUNTRY CLUB RD 00000 201100 W1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 255200 250
68 COUNTRY CLUB RD LR 5 12/31/07

19 .60 AC MILLER, CHARLES M III + DAPHNE A 139900 402100 11347.26
1 1SALF 2 95 SOUTH LOCUST AVENUE 00000 262200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 402100
95 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 10/15/15

19 74X86 CURRY, LAWRENCE H & SHIRLEY P 80000 125000 3527.50
2 1SABBN 2 250 WYNCOTE RD 00000 45000 .00

JENKINTOWN PA 19046 125000
93 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 06/06/19

19 .61 AC MASTALES, ALBERT & JANET 145400 252500 7125.55
3 1SVR 2 91 SOUTH LOCUST AVENUE 00000 107100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 252500
91 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 01/02/17

19 .58 AC FORREST, RONALD + IDA J 40000 150000 4233.00
3.02 1SVR 2 97 S LOCUST AVENUE 00000 110000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 150000
97 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 08/19/20

19 52X263 IRR WADDINGTON, HENRY G & ALICE W 94000 134000 5123.09
4.01 1.5SFBN 2 912 GREENWICH CT 00000 40000 V1 .00

WOODSTOWN NJ 09098-1062 134000 250
87 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 03/05/2012/05/20
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19 47X268 IRR SWAIN, JOHN R JR + CAROL L 85000 165000 4656.30
4.02 1SVBN 2 887 ROUTE 45 00000 80000 .00

WOODSTOWN NJ 08098 165000
85 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 12/30/18

19 44X249 IRR SLAVIN, JANET D 114800 217300 6132.21
4.03 2SALBN 2 4004 HUEY AVE 00000 102500 .00

DREXEL HILL PA 19026 217300
83 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 07/26/09

19 46.9X225 IR HUESSER, EDWARD J & CAROL 113500 220900 6233.80
4.04 1SALBN 2 81 S LOCUST AVE 00000 107400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 220900
81 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 09/20/14

19 49.9X196 IR PANKOK, MARY BETH 110300 269000 7591.18
4.05 2SALLUG 2 69 SOUTH LOCUST AVENUE 00000 158700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 269000
79 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 12/31/07

19 50.7X168 IR LOMBARDO, STEPHEN & KELLY 107100 202500 5714.55
4.06 1.5SALBN 2 100 FEATHERBED LANE 00000 95400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 202500
77 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 01/24/09

19 49X151 IRR PEDRICK, RONALD C & LINDA S 104100 206100 5816.14
4.07 2SFVL 2 75 S LOCUST AVE 00000 102000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 206100
75 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 12/28/17

19 50X135 IRR HARRIS, JONATHAN A 99800 187000 5277.14
4.08 1SALBN 2 473 ELMWOOD AVE 00000 87200 .00

MAPLEWOOD NJ 07040 187000
73 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 06/21/18

19 50X121 IRR HAAF, KENTON A + GARVINE, LISA 99800 175800 4961.08
4.09 2SFALL 2 23 JERICHO ROAD 00000 76000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 175800
71 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 12/13/18

19 52.9X111 IR PANKOK, MARY BETH 92900 225200 6355.14
4.10 1SALBN 2 69 S LOCUST AVE 00000 132300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 225200
69 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 12/31/07

19 45.9X105 IR BACON, ROBERT + KIMBERLY 88200 173500 4896.17
4.11 1SVLBN 2 67 S LOCUST AVE 00000 85300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 173500
67 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 09/07/17

19 45.2X101 IR BUECHLER, D W + W C + MCMAHON, J L 84700 166700 4704.27
4.12 1.5SALF 2 55 SOUTH LOCUST AVENUE 00000 82000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 166700
65 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 07/21/16

19 .08 AC BECHTEL, LARRY R SR & NANCY A 77800 126600 3572.65
4.13 1SFBN 2 503 16TH AVENUE 00000 48800 .00

MAYS LANDING NJ 08330 126600
63 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 10/29/08

19 43.2X100 IR CURRY, JOSHUA R 84700 223900 6068.46
4.14 1.5SVF 2 59 LOCUST AVENUE 00000 139200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 223900
59 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 07/23/20

19 41.4X102 IR WOOD, EARL F SR 83700 155900 4399.50
4.15 1SVBN 2 151 NW 172 ND LANE 00000 72200 .00

TRENTON FL 32693 155900
57 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 09/03/20

19 34.8X104 BUECHLER, D W + W C + MCMAHON, J L 83000 270000 7619.40
4.16 2SVL 2 55 SOUTH LOCUST AVENUE 00000 187000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 270000
55 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 07/21/1612/05/20
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19 42X108 HOGAR COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT LLC 90200 250800 7077.58
5 2SVL 2 11022 N 28TH DR, STE 190 00000 160600 .00

PHOENIX AZ 85029 250800
53 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 02/07/19

19 40.1X112 IR MCBRIDE, MARY R & JAMES P 90100 177300 5003.41
6.01 1SWBN 2 39 E KNOWLES AVE 00000 87200 .00

GLENOLDEN PA 19036 177300
51 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 12/31/07

19 35.6X114 IR TORTORELLO, CRAIG 87400 153600 4334.59
6.02 1SVBN 2 7006 PASCHALL AVENUE 00000 66200 .00

PHILA PA 19142 153600
49 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 01/07/18

19 41.75X119 IR NEELD, WILLIAM K & CHERYL A 90100 160000 4515.20
6.03 2SVL 2 47 S LOCUST AVE 00000 69900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 160000
47 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 PARTIAL 12/27/14

19 39.4X121 IR MITCHELL, SCOTT + ESTHER 91500 176900 4992.12
6.04 1SFBN 2 100 HACKETT ROAD 00000 85400 .00

WOODSTOWN NJ 08098 176900
45 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 09/23/17

19 85.4X126 IR VETERANS PROPERTIES, LLC 121000 252400 7122.73
6.05 1SVBN UG 2 39 SOUTH LOCUST AVENUE 00000 131400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 252400
43 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 07/23/15

19 43.7X132 IR SHUTE, MICHAEL V & LINDA A 97800 330000 .00
6.06 2SVL 15F 39 S LOCUST AVE 00660 232200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 330000
39 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 08/16/18

19 35.3X137 IR DELANEY, KELLYANNE 94300 348300 9829.03
6.07 3SF 2 37 SOUTH LOCUST AVENUE 00000 254000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 348300
37 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 09/17/18

19 38.2X141 CHAPPIUS, DOUGLAS S & BONNIE H 95800 362700 10235.39
6.08 2SVCD 2 35 S LOCUST AVE 00000 266900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 362700
35 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 12/31/07

19 39.8X145 IR CAWMAN, JOHN W JR 97400 173400 4893.35
6.09 1SVBN 2 705 FARMHOUSE COURT 00000 76000 .00

WILMINGTON DE 19808 173400
33 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 08/08/13

19 40.3X149 IR BACON, LEE H & CAROL A 97100 278100 7847.98
6.10 2SSBN 2 31 S LOCUST AVE 00000 181000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 278100
31 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 12/31/07

19 39.1X154 IR SMITH, MILTON G & LYN B 99400 222800 6287.42
6.11 1SFR 2 29 S LOCUST AVE 00000 123400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 222800
29 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 12/31/07

19 39X158 IRR SHUTE INVESTMENT PROPERTIES, LLC 100400 229800 6484.96
6.12 1SVF 2 39 S LOCUST AVENUE 00000 129400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 229800
27 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 09/16/10

19 52.5X163 WINCHELL, JOSEPH 109400 315000 8889.30
6.13 2SVL 2 25 SOUTH LOCUST AVENUE 00000 205600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 315000
25 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 06/21/18

19 60.6X169 IR MCALLISTER, JOSEPH E + CONSTANCE W 113400 300000 8466.00
6.14 1SVBN 2 23 SOUTH LOCUST AVENUE 00000 186600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 300000
23 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 09/20/1412/05/20
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19 40.3X175 IR SHUMAN, DEBORAH J 94800 250000 8482.93
6.15 1.5SVF 2 21 S LOCUST AVE 00000 155200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 250000
21 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 09/29/18

19 42.8X180 IR NELSON, STEVEN E 104000 157600 4447.47
6.16 1SALBN 2 580 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 53600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 157600
19 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 12/13/12

19 75X185 IRR WRIGHT, TERRY C ET AL 90000 180000 5079.60
7 1SALBNUG 2 199 CHESTNUT STREET 00000 90000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 180000
17 LOCUST AVE LR 6 12/28/17

19 50X188 DELIA, CHRISTOPHER C + MARGARET M 110700 238000 6716.36
8 1SVR 2 29A WATERWORKS ROAD 00000 127300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 238000
15 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 09/29/18

20 .34 AC COUNSELLOR, MORRIS JR & GRACE 51800 192600 5185.17
1 2SFALL 2 92 S LOCUST AVE 00000 140800 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 192600 250
92 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 12/31/07

20 .65 AC CLAXTON, JACK A JR 56500 183600 5181.19
2 2SFALL 2 90 SOUTH LOCUST AVENUE 00000 127100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 183600
90 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 07/23/09

20 .60 AC HARRIS, DEE ANN M 50000 220000 6208.40
3 1CBSR2AG 2 84 S LOCUST AVE 00000 170000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 220000
84 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 01/02/17

20 .74 AC PANKOK, MARY BETH 18200 57200 1614.18
5 DTGA-PBARN 2 69 S LOCUST AVE 00000 39000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 57200
69 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 12/31/07

20 .59 AC VANAMAN, WILLIAM S III 56300 218300 6160.43
5.01 1SFVLR2UG 2 78 S LOCUST AVE 00000 162000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 218300
78 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 08/22/13

20 40.63X100 HOGAR COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT LLC 10900 16000 451.52
6 GARAGE 2 11022 N 28TH DR, STE 190 00000 5100 .00

PHOENIX AZ 85029 16000
53 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 02/07/19

20 CHAPPIUS, DOUGLAS S & BONNIE H 0 27600 778.87
7 POLE BARN 3A 35 S LOCUST AVE 00000 27600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 27600
35 S LOCUST AVE RR-A 6 12/31/07

20 15.70 AC CHAPPIUS, DOUGLAS S + BONNIE H 6600 6600 186.25
7 3B 35 S LOCUST AVE 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 6600

LOCUST AVE RR-A 06 11/06/08

20 1.35 AC ELSINBORO FIRE COMPANY 23500 23500 .00
7.01 15F 35 DELAWARE AVE 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 23500
DELAWARE AVE REAR LR 6 12/19/13

20 .64 AC ELSINBORO TOWNSHIP 46400 240000 .00
7.02 15C 619 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 193600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 240000
FT ELFSBURG-SALEMRD RR-A 6 12/31/07

20 41X103 BACON, ROBERT + KIMBERLY 11000 29800 840.96
7.03 GARAGE 2 67 S LOCUST AVE 00000 18800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 29800
LOCUST AVE LR 6 09/07/1712/05/20
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20 33X103 BUECHLER, D W + W C + MCMAHON, J L 10900 21200 598.26
7.04 UG 2 55 SOUTH LOCUST AVENUE 00000 10300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 21200
S LOCUST AVE LR 6 07/21/16

20 43X103 BECHTEL, LARRY R SR & NANCY A 10700 10700 301.95
7.05 1 503 16TH AVENUE 00000 0 .00

MAYS LANDING NJ 08330 10700
LOCUST AVE LR 6 10/29/08

20 43X100 BRADWAY, JUDITH 11000 18600 524.89
7.06 2 59 SOUTH LOCUST AVENUE 00000 7600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 18600
LOCUST AVE LR 6 12/13/18

20 36X100 WOOD, EARL F SR 7700 9900 279.38
7.07 PUMP HOUSE 2 151 NW 172 ND LANE 00000 2200 .00

TRENTON FL 32693 9900
S LOCUST AVE LR 6 09/03/20

20 39X100 BUECHLER, D W + W C + MCMAHON, J L 10900 28700 809.91
7.08 DET GARAGE 2 55 SOUTH LOCUST AVENUE 00000 17800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 28700
LOCUST AVE LR 6 07/21/16

20 40.05X100 MCBRIDE, JAMES P & MARY R 10900 24300 685.75
7.09 DET GARAGE 2 39 E KNOWLES AVE 00000 13400 .00

GLENOLDEN PA 19036 24300
LOCUST AVE LR 6 12/31/07

20 36X100 TORTORELLO, CRAIG 5400 5400 152.39
7.10 1 7006 PASCHALL AVENUE 00000 0 .00

PHILA PA 19142 5400
LOCUST AVE LR 6 01/07/18

20 42X100 NEELD, WILLIAM K & CHERYL A 11000 28000 790.16
7.11 DET GARAGE 2 47 S LOCUST AVE 00000 17000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 28000
LOCUST AVE LR 6 06/22/08

20 39X100 MITCHELL, SCOTT + ESTHER 7600 7600 214.47
7.12 1 100 HACKETT ROAD 00000 0 .00

WOODSTOWN NJ 08098 7600
LOCUST AVE LR 6 09/23/17

20 85X100 VETERANS PROPERTIES, LLC 6000 8300 234.23
7.13 2 39 SOUTH LOCUST AVENUE 00000 2300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 8300
LOCUST AVE LR 6 09/23/17

20 44X100 SHUTE, MICHAEL V & LINDA A 11000 33500 945.37
7.14 GARAGE 2 39 S LOCUST AVE 00660 22500 .00

SALEM, NJ 08079 33500
LOCUST AVE LR 6 12/31/07

20 35X100 DELANEY, KELLYANNE 10800 10800 304.78
7.15 1 37 SOUTH LOCUST AVENUE 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 10800
LOCUST AVE LR 6 09/17/18

20 43X100 CHAPPIUS, DOUGLAS S + BONNIE H 10900 32500 917.15
7.16 GARAGE 2 35 S LOCUST AVE 00000 21600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 32500
LOCUST AVE LR 6 12/31/07

20 39X100 CAWMAN, JOHN W JR 10900 15500 437.41
7.17 SHED 2 705 FARMHOUSE COURT 00000 4600 .00

WILMINGTON DE 19808 15500
LOCUST AVE LR 6 08/08/13

20 42X100 BACON, LEE H & CAROL A 11000 11800 333.00
7.18 2 31 S LOCUST AVE 00000 800 .00

SALEM, NJ 08079 11800
LOCUST AVE LR 6 12/31/0712/05/20
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20 40X100 SMITH, MILTON & LYN B 10900 29700 838.13
7.19 DET GARAGE 2 29 S LOCUST AVE 00000 18800 .00

SALEM, NJ 08079 29700
LOCUST AVE LR 6 12/31/07

20 7.46 AC ELSINBORO TOWNSHIP 85500 1130000 .00
8 SCHOOL PROPERTY 15A 619 FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 1044500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 1130000
FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 6 12/24/12

20 60X150 TARRIERO, JAMES W + KIMBERLY 52100 162100 4574.46
9 1.5CBS 2 623 FT ELFSBORG SALEM RD 00000 110000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 162100
623 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 6 09/29/18

20 150.03X149. CLINE, JORDAN E 55100 128900 3637.56
10 1SFALR1AG 2 611 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 73800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 128900
611 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 6 12/30/18

20 75X120 SHUMAN, DEBORAH J 12100 35000 987.70
11 DET GARAGE 2 21 S LOCUST AVE 00000 22900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 35000
47 DELAWARE AVE LR 6 09/29/18

20 37.5X120 DEWITT, HENRY JR 41000 123000 3471.06
12 1SFALBN1UG 2 45 DELAWARE AVENUE 00000 82000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 123000
45 DELAWARE AVE LR 6 12/31/07

20 37.5X120 MUERDLER, GARY S 41000 123200 3476.70
13 1.5SFALBN1AG 2 43 DELAWARE AVE 01516 82200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 123200
43 DELAWARE AVE LR 6 12/31/07

20 75X120 ELSINBORO VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY 12100 12100 .00
14 15F 35 DELAWARE AVE 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 12100
DELAWARE AVE LR 6 01/02/17

20 140X120 ELSINBORO VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY 43900 440000 .00
15 FIRE HOUSE 15F 35 DELAWARE AVE 396100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 440000
35 DELAWARE AVE LR 6 01/02/17

20 85X188 LIPKO, WAYNE 43700 158000 4458.76
16 1SFVLR1UG 2 31 DELAWARE AVE 00000 114300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 158000
31 DELAWARE AVE LR 6 02/01/18

20 75X188 MAIER, ELIZABETH I + GOSLIN, LISA A 43200 182900 5161.44
17 2.5SFVLL1UG 2 27 DELAWARE AVENUE 00000 139700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 182900
27 DELAWARE AVE LR 6 06/21/18

20 75X188 EMMONS, WILLIAM & MARGUERITE 43200 145300 3850.37
18 1.5SFALF 2 21 DELAWARE AVE 00000 102100 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 145300 250
21 DELAWARE AVE LR 6 07/10/10

20 75X188 WOOD, EARL F JR & DANA L 43200 130000 3418.60
19 1.5SFBBN1UG 2 17 DELAWARE AVE 00000 86800 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 130000 250
17 DELAWARE AVE LR 6 12/07/17

20 50X120 MCCARTHY, KATHLEEN M 41400 142300 4015.71
20 1SFBBN1UG 2 15 DELAWARE AVE 00000 100900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 142300
15 DELAWARE AVE LR 6 12/31/07

20 115X188 LAMBERT, DAVID M 44800 123400 3482.35
21 1SFSR 2 9 DELAWARE AVENUE 00000 78600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 123400
9 DELAWARE AVE LR 6 12/29/0912/05/20
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20 128X145 IR RIDGWAY, CODY 54300 181800 5130.40
22 1.5SFWF2UG 2 1 DELAWARE AVENUE 00000 127500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 181800
1 DELAWARE AVE LR 6 09/23/17

21 32X75 SEDDON, WILLIAM A 40600 127600 3600.87
1 1.5SFVLF 2 337 FT ELFSBORG H BRIDGE 00000 87000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 127600
14 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 09/03/15

21 97X75 SIEBER, TROY M + JOHN W 41700 120000 3386.40
2 2SFVLL 2 12 SOUTH LOCUST AVENUE 00000 78300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 120000
12 S LOCUST AVE LR 6 11/07/19

21 78X224 IRR BURNS, CECIL L + DONNA C 44000 145000 4091.90
3 1.5SFVLBN 2 15 BENDER DRIVE 01175 101000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 145000
44 DELAWARE AVE LR 6 06/01/17

21 40X228 IRR ELWELL, SEAN M 42100 123600 3487.99
5 1SFVLBN 2 19 COUNTRY CLUB ROAD 00000 81500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 123600
42 DELAWARE AVE LR 6 06/21/18

21 40X65 WALSH, GARY T + PENNY E 40600 128800 3634.74
6 1SFVLBN 2 40 DELAWARE AVENUE 00000 88200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 128800
40 DELAWARE AVE LR 6 04/04/13

21 .35AC FREELS, JAMES R III 43500 111300 3140.89
7 1SFABR1UG 2 PO BOX 137 00000 67800 .00

QUINTON NJ 08072 111300
38 DELAWARE AVE LR 6 09/20/14

21 .248 AC COYNE, JAMES R III 42500 109000 3075.98
8 1SFALBN 2 34 DELAWARE AVENUE 00000 66500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 109000
34 DELAWARE AVE LR 6 06/06/19

21 .251 AC PARKELL, CONSTANCE GAY 42500 149600 4221.71
9 1SFVLF 2 30 DELAWARE AVENUE 00000 107100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 149600
30 DELAWARE AVE LR 6 10/21/10

21 .259 AC MCMANUS, JACQUELYN B 42600 149700 3974.53
10 2SFALL 2 26 DELAWARE AVENUE 00000 107100 W1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 149700 250
26 DELAWARE AVE LR 6 10/21/10

21 .391 AC BUECHLER, JAMES & WILLIAM C 40000 110000 3104.20
11 1.5SFALF1UG 2 55 S LOCUST AVE 00000 70000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 110000
20 DELAWARE AVE LR 6 01/02/17

21 .195 AC WILTSEE, FREDERICK 42000 153500 4331.77
12 2SFVLL 2 12 DELAWARE AVE 00000 111500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 153500
12 DELAWARE AVE LR 6 12/03/15

21 40X74 DAVENPORT, HARRY 3RD & DEBRA L 40700 131600 3463.75
13 2SFVL 2 10 DELAWARE AVE 00000 90900 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 131600 250
10 DELAWARE AVE LR 6 12/31/07

21 .609 AC HUDOCK, WILLIAM J 40000 99500 2807.89
14 1SFVLR 2 6 DELAWARE AVE 00000 59500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 99500
6 DELAWARE AVE LR 6 09/03/20

21 40X75 MARTS, DOUGLAS J 4500 4500 126.99
14.01 1 566 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 4500
DELAWARE AVE LR 6 12/31/0712/05/20
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21 80X70 MCMANUS, EILEEN M 41300 118700 3349.71
20 1.5SFVLF1UG 2 25 NELSON AVE 00660 77400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 118700
25 NELSON AVE LR 6 12/31/07

21 40X70 DAVENPORT, HARRY III & DEBRA L 4500 7100 200.36
26 SHED 2 10 DELAWARE AVE 00000 2600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 7100
NELSON AVE LR 6 06/22/08

22 64.6 X 75 SHUTE, ASHLEY 41100 123900 3496.46
1 1SCBBR 2 10 SOUTH LOCUST AVENUE 00000 82800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 123900
10 SOUTH LOCUST AVENUE LR 6 11/30/20

22 67X75 IRR SPARKS, GEORGE P III 11200 30500 860.71
3 POLE BARN 2 186 LOCUST AVENUE 00000 19300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 30500
LOCUST AVE LR 6 05/09/19

22 320X68 EB-LEVRE 1 LLC 30000 130000 3668.60
5 2SFALL 2 1357 ASHFD AVE,#2 PMB451 00000 100000 .00

SAN JUAN PUERTO RICO 00907 130000
30 NELSON AVE LR 6 10/10/19

22 80X72.5 IRR ELSINBORO TOWNSHIP 8000 8000 .00
6 15C 619 FT ELFSBORG ROAD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 8000
NELSON AVE LR 6 07/13/11

22 80X74 IRR JOHNSON, NAAMON DONTAE 11400 11400 321.71
7 1 8 NELSON AVENUE 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 11400
NELSON AVE LR 6 10/15/20

22 59X76 IRR MULLICA, CHARLES T & GLADYS 41000 93600 2391.39
8 1SFALR1UG 2 8 NELSON AVE 00000 52600 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 93600 250
8 NELSON AVE LR 6 12/31/07

22 .3755 AC CRIST, WILLIAM T & PATRICIA D 43700 244600 6902.61
9 1SFVLR 2 PO BOX 601 00000 200900 .00

SALEM, N J 08079 244600
33 RIVERVIEW DRIVE LR 6 09/19/08

22 118X70 CRIST, WILLIAM T & PATRICIA D 11800 19000 536.18
11 GARAGE 2 PO BOX 601 00000 7200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 19000
31 RIVERVIEW DR LR 6 12/06/08

22 42X70 BUECHLER, JAMES + DEBORAH WHITE 40700 97100 2740.16
13 1SFVLR 2 55 S LOCUST AVE 00000 56400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 97100
RIVERVIEW DR LR 6 12/31/07

22 30X70 BUECHLER, JAMES + DEBORAH WHITE 4500 4500 126.99
14 1 55 S LOCUST AVE 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 4500
RIVERVIEW DR LR 6 12/31/07

22 80X72 GITHENS, PATRICK + IDA + TAMMY 41300 42300 1193.71
15 1SFWR 2 1716 OLD BLACK HORSE PIKE 00000 1000 .00

BLACKWOOD NJ 08012 42300
21 RIVERVIEW DR LR 6 03/31/17

22 74X120 IRR EBURY RE, LLC 20000 52400 1478.73
17 1SFVLR 2 PO BOX 278 00000 32400 .00

RYE NY 10528 52400
15 RIVERVIEW DR LR 6 12/30/18

22 72X76 IRR BACON, MICHELLE J + SNOW, ROBERT J 11400 16400 462.81
19 GARAGE 2 595 SALEM-FT ELFSBORD RD 00000 5000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 16400
RIVERVIEW DR LR 6 12/18/1412/05/20
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22 43X75 MULLICA, GLADYS N 4500 4500 126.99
20 1 8 NELSON AVE 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 4500
FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 6 12/31/07

22 43X75 MULLICA, GLADYS N 4500 4500 126.99
21 1 8 NELSON AVE 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 4500
FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 6 12/31/07

22 83X75 IRR COOK, ANDRE 51400 162600 4588.57
22 2SFVLL 2 595 SALEM FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 111200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 162600
595 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 6 10/10/19

23 100X180 IRR FRANCIS CORP 137800 177800 5017.52
1 BOARDWALK 2 80 PARK PLAZA, T6B-TAX 00000 40000 .00

NEWARK NJ 07102-4194 177800
FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 12/31/07

23 285X140 IRR COCCHI, ROBERT M & STEPHANIE 173200 483200 13635.90
3 5SVCD 2 755 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 310000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 483200
755 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 12/28/17

23 50X120 BOYLE, EILEEN D 95300 193300 5204.93
4 1SFWBN1UG 2 123 LAKEVIEW DRIVE 00000 98000 V1 .00

ALLOWAY NJ 08001 193300 250
753 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 07/19/16

23 50X120 RIDGWAY, WAYNE D 95300 155100 4376.92
5 1SALBN 2 751 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 59800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 155100
751 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 12/31/07

23 50X120 DIMARIO, LISA 95300 138500 3908.47
6 1SVBN 2 2340 MILL HILL ROAD 00000 43200 .00

QUAKERTOWN PA 18951 138500
749 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 05/09/19

23 40X120 WILLIS MELINDA KAY 90200 218200 6157.60
7 2SVL 2 865 BARRETTS RUN ROAD 00000 128000 .00

BRIDGETON NJ 08032 218200
747 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 07/23/15

23 93X120 IRR NOTHDURFT, MATTHEW J 115000 295000 8324.90
8 2SVL 2 745 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 180000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 295000
745 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 01/02/16

23 41X120 DIETRICH, WILLIAM S + CYNTHIA A 91700 232000 6547.04
9 1SVBN 2 6422 SENATE DRIVE 00000 140300 .00

BETHLEHEM PA 18017 232000
741 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 09/28/19

23 45X120 BAUM, JOSEPH S & CHRISTINE B 92800 170000 4797.40
10 1SWBNUG 2 14308 MEDLEY GROVE LANE 00000 77200 .00

DOSWELL VA 23047 170000
739 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 03/27/19

23 45X120 WHITE, GLADYS C 92800 219100 6183.00
11 2SALLUG 2 737 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 126300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 219100
737 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 07/19/12

23 45X120 ELDER, KEVIN R + CYNTHIA A 92800 206000 5813.32
12 2SVLAG 2 735 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 113200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 206000
735 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 01/02/17

23 37X120 YOUNG, ANDREW J 88700 167200 4718.38
13 2SFL 2 569 TULANE CF 00000 78500 .00

WENONAH NJ 08090 167200
733 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 04/26/0912/05/20
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23 40X120 IRR MARTIN, EDMOND F 90200 196100 5533.94
14 1.5SWBN 2 731 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 105900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 196100
731 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 12/31/07

23 54X120 IRR HART, F DONALD & DIANE K 92500 177100 4997.76
15 1SWBNUG 2 729 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 84600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 177100
729 SALEM- FT ELFSBORG RDLR 7 12/31/07

23 52.88X120 FERGUSON, LINDA L 93300 217600 6140.67
17 1.5SALBNUG 2 727 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 124300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 217600
727 SALEM-FT ELFSBORD RD LR 7 03/25/10

23 53X120 MARTIN, MICHAEL + MONICA 80000 152000 4289.44
18 1.5SWBN 2 1624 STEPHENS DRIVE 00000 72000 .00

WAYNE PA 19087 152000
725 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 06/06/19

23 53X118 IRR WILEY, WILLIAM J + CONSTANCE E 80000 155000 4124.10
19 1SVBNUG 2 723 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 75000 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 155000 250
723 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 01/02/16

23 51X120 BELL, STEPHAN + ANJU 85000 85000 2398.70
20 1 30 BARBARA LANE 00000 0 .00

HAVERTOWN PA 19083 85000
721 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 09/21/17

23 55X120 SMITH, DEBORAH H 97900 324900 9168.68
21 2S/PIERS\STUDIO 2 719 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 227000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 324900
719 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 07/10/10

23 54X120 MAGILL, RONALD E ET AL 97400 165100 4659.12
22 2SWF 2 324 WALNUT STREET ROAD 00000 67700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 165100
717 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 02/05/13

23 72.5X120 KIMBLE, DENNIS F 106600 311900 8801.82
23 2SALLAG 2 715 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 205300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 311900
715 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 12/31/07

23 98X120 IRR BUECHLER, JAMES R 119900 350000 9877.00
24 2SVCDUG 2 713 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 230100 .00

25.01 SALEM NJ 08079 350000
713 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 12/26/13

23 13.72 AC YERKES, ELIZABETH H 8800 8800 248.34
25 3B PO BOX 49 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 8800

FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 7 05/09/19

23 55X253 IRR JONES, JOEY W + ANDREA B 121000 260000 7337.20
25.02 1.5SALFUG 2 171 RIVER LANE 00000 139000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 260000
171 RIVER LANE LR 7 12/28/17

23 51X249 IRR BARCROFT, PETER 113400 304500 8592.99
25.03 2SVLUG 2 169 RIVER LANE 00154 191100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 304500
169 RIVER LANE LR 7 12/31/07

23 57X240 IRR MAZZOLA, MATTHEW + MANDI 100000 150000 4233.00
25.04 1SVBN 2 20 HIGHSPLANES COVE 00000 50000 .00

EADS TN 38028 150000
165 RIVER LANE LR 7 09/16/18

23 46X235 IRR LIPPINCOTT, JOSEPH G JR & SYLVIA B 110300 234800 6626.06
25.05 2SVL 2 23 EAST GRANT STREET 00000 124500 .00

WOODSTOWN NJ 08098 234800
163 RIVER LANE LR 7 01/24/0912/05/20
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23 55X233 IRR PEROTTI, JOHN 115800 183600 4931.19
25.06 1SABBN 2 161 RIVER LANE 00000 67800 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 183600 250
161 RIVER LANE LR 7 11/07/19

23 50X231 IRR TOMPKINS, JEANNE 90000 160000 4515.20
25.07 1SVBN 2 159 RIVER LANE 00000 70000 .00

ELSINBORO NJ 08079 160000
159 RIVER LANE LR 7 06/16/20

23 .357AC CAMPBELL, LYNN R 97300 209300 5906.45
25.08 1SLRUG 2 157 RIVER LANE 00000 112000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 209300
157 RIVER LANE LR 7 06/21/18

23 .43 AC HARNED, BRENDA 136600 290000 8183.80
25.10 1SLR 2 153 RIVER LANE 00000 153400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 290000
153 RIVER LANE LR 7 12/27/14

23 56.9X181 IR HENKY, BRUCE L 117000 206000 5813.32
25.11 1SWBN 2 151 RIVER LANE 00672 89000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 206000
151 RIVER LANE LR 7 12/31/07

23 49.9X215 IRR MULHORN, JOHN R & N TATIANA 112800 233100 6578.08
25.12 1.5SVBNUG 2 149 RIVER LANE 00000 120300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 233100
149 RIVER LANE LR 7 12/31/07

23 51X214 IRR SCHULTZ, ANDREW J 113400 245900 6939.30
25.13 1SVBN 2 147 RIVER LANE 00672 132500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 245900
147 RIVER LANE LR 7 07/26/09

23 51X207 IRR STROBER, SHELDON & C SCOTT TRULL 113400 245000 6913.90
25.14 1SWBNUG 2 143 RIVER LANE 00000 131600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 245000
143 RIVER LANE LR 7 11/02/17

23 46X209 IRR DOERR, BRUCE 110300 207900 5866.94
25.15 1.5SFR 2 141 RIVER LANE 00000 97600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 207900
141 RIVER LANE LR 7 PARTIAL 09/25/15

23 50X208 IRR WRIGHT, JOHN C + MARSHA K 90200 286000 8070.92
25.16 2SWLAG 2 24 WYNDHAM WAY 00000 195800 .00

WOODSTOWN NJ 08098 286000
139 RIVER LANE LR 7 11/05/20

23 102X192 IRR DE PEW, WILLIAM A 141600 225000 6349.50
25.17 1SWBN 2 137 RIVER LANE 00660 83400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 225000
137 RIVER LANE LR 7 12/31/07

23 102X187 IRR MORGAN, ALAN + GLENDA 70000 70000 1975.40
25.18 1 103 CHURCHTOWN ROAD 00000 0 .00

27 PENNSVILLE NJ 08070 70000
RIVER LANE LR 7 03/31/17

23 120X187 IRR HYSON, JAMES W & PATRICIA L 100000 380000 10723.60
25.19 2SF 2 129 SHAD ROE LANE 00000 280000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 380000
129 SHAD ROE LANE LR 7 12/28/17

23 75X191 IRR COYNE, JAMES R + JACQUELINE W 110000 300000 8466.00
25.20 2SVLUG 2 123 SHAD ROE LANE 00000 190000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 300000
123 SHAD ROE LANE LR 7 06/06/19

23 75X211 IRR EBY, GEORGE D & BETTY JEAN C 105300 228900 6459.56
25.21 1.5SFVF 2 121 SHAD ROE LANE 00000 123600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 228900
121 SHAD ROE LANE LR 7 12/30/1812/05/20
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23 56X214 IRR KAZUNAS, RICHARD L & K M HIBBARD 100000 280000 7901.60
25.22 2SVLUG 2 119 SHAD ROE LANE 00000 180000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 280000
119 SHAD ROE LANE LR 7 12/28/17

23 52X207 IRR HELMBRECHT, JOHN S & JEAN 80000 161000 4543.42
25.23 1.5SVF 2 117 SHAD ROE LANE 00000 81000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 161000
117 SHAD ROE LANE LR 7 12/28/17

23 157.7 X219 IRR MCBRIDE, EDWARD JR + ELIZABETH 129500 278600 7862.09
25.24 1SVBN 2 6357 HARVEY AVENUE 00000 149100 .00

PENNSAUKEN NJ 08109 278600
111 SHAD ROE LANE LR 7 11/07/19

23 1.30 AC YERKES, ELIZABETH H 800 800 22.58
25.25 3B PO BOX 49 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 800

FORT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 07 10/23/09

23 1.76 AC YERKES, ELIZABETH H, IRREV TRUST 67700 497800 14047.92
25.26 1SFBR3AG2UG 2 PO BOX 49 00000 430100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 497800
FORT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 07 05/29/14

23 2.84 AC ESPOSITO, MARK E + KATHLEEN B 76100 395100 11149.72
26 3SBL2AG 2 99 S LOCUST AVE 00000 319000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 395100
663 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD RR-A 7 12/31/07

24 4.83AC FRANCIS CORP ET AL 2500 2500 70.55
1 1 80 PARK PLAZA, T6B-TAX 00000 0 .00

CONSERVATION RESTRI NEWARK NJ 07102-4194 2500
FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD CONS 7 12/31/07

24 137.27X100 DIMARIO, LISA 1000 1000 28.22
1.01 1 2340 MILL HILL ROAD 00000 0 .00

QUAKERTOWN PA 18951 1000
FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD CONS 7 05/09/19

24 40X100 WILLIS MELINDA KAY 800 800 22.58
1.02 1 865 BARRETTS RUN RD 00000 0 .00

BRIDGETON NJ 08302 800
FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD CONS 7 05/28/15

24 40X100 NOTHDURFT, MATTHEW J 800 800 22.58
1.03 1 745 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 800
FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD CONS 7 08/23/12

24 40X100 NOTHDURFT, MATTHEW J 800 800 22.58
2 1 745 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 800
FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD CONS 7 08/23/12

25 4.1AC FRANCIS CORP ET AL 2200 2200 62.08
1 1 80 PARK PLAZA, T6B-TAX 00000 0 .00

CONSERVATION RESTRI NEWARK NJ 07102-4194 2200
FORT POINT RD CONS 7 12/31/07

25 135X100 ELDER, KEVIN R + CYNTHIA A 1000 1000 28.22
1.01 1 735 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 1000
FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD CONS 7 07/13/11

25 92X100 HOGATE, DOUGLAS L 800 800 22.58
2 1 132 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 800
FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD CONS 7 05/23/19

26 1.91 AC SMITH, DEBORAH W & MARK C QUINNETTE 23600 23600 665.99
1 1 719 FORT ELFSBORG ROAD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 23600
SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD RR-A 7 12/31/0712/05/20
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26 2.021AC LOMBARDO, ROCCO + JACOBS, MATTIE 70100 294200 8302.32
1.01 2SFVL2AG 2 11 FORT POINT ROAD 00000 224100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 294200
11 FORT POINT RD RR-A 07 11/07/19

26 80X100 FERGUSON, LINDA L 1000 1000 28.22
2 1 727 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 1000
FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 7 03/25/10

26 .28 AC MARTIN, MICHAEL + MONICA 5000 5000 141.10
3 1 1624 STEPHENS DRIVE 00000 0 .00

MARILYN PLASKET LFES WAYNE PA 19087 5000
FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 7 09/29/18

27 1.44 AC MASTER, FRANK III & MARY 63300 169400 4780.47
1 1SFALR 2 700 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00154 106100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 169400
700 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 09/20/14

27 .60 AC QUINNETTE, MARK C + SMITH,DEBORAH W 56600 59300 1673.45
3 1SFVLL1AG 2 719 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 2700 .00

2,4,5 SALEM NJ 08079 59300
710 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 12/19/19

27 112X205.65 DADDARIO, CARMAN III + HOPE E 55300 175800 4961.08
6 1SFALR 2 692 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 120500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 175800
692 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 03/31/16

27 200X200 MULHORN, ROYAL G & WILLETTA 59200 82500 2328.15
7 1SC 2 875 TEMPLE ROAD 00000 23300 .00

CLANTON AL 35045 82500
FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD LR 7 09/12/19

28 37.51 AC KANE, FRANK B & MARGUERITE J 12900 12900 364.04
1 3B 419 TUOHY AVENUE 00000 0 .00
QFARM PITMAN NJ 08071 12900

FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 10/23/09

28 1.33 AC DAY, RONALD C 50700 219500 6194.29
1.01 2SFAL2UG 2 572 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 168800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 219500
572 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 12/31/07

28 8.63 AC MC GOWAN, WILLIAM L & MOLLY S 4400 4400 124.17
1.02 1 191 SINNICKSONS LDG RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 4400
FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 12/31/07

28 .10 AC FIZUR, REBECCA MARIE 1000 1000 28.22
1.05 1 618 SALEM FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 1000
FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 06/21/18

28 240X200 PANKOK, JOHN J + CLAUDINE M 61000 242200 6584.88
1.06 1SFBR2AG 2 268 CRAVEN AVENUE 00000 181200 V1 .00

LF EST M E CHAMBERS SALEM NJ 08079 242200 250
456 H BRIDGE-FT ELFSBORG RR-A 8 01/09/20

28 200X200 SPANGLER, WILLIAM F & MARY T 59200 186200 5254.56
1.07 1SFVR2AG 2 448 H BRIDGE-FT ELFSBORG 00000 127000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 186200
448 H BRIDGE-FT ELFSBORG RR-A 8 09/24/12

28 1.31AC NELSON, JOHN C SR 63100 219200 5935.82
1.08 1SFBR4UG 2 580 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 156100 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 219200 250
580 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 12/31/07

28 200X200 FISHER, CHARLES F & CHRISTINE P 59200 207700 5861.29
1.09 1SFVR 2 442 FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS BR 00000 148500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 207700
442 FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS BRRR-A 8 12/31/0712/05/20
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28 232X225 THOMAS, JOEL & ANGELA 62000 289800 8178.16
1.10 2SFV22UG 2 566 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 227800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 289800
566 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 11/11/09

28 320X200 DYBUS, STANLEY J JR & KAREN L 64700 202600 5467.37
1.11 1SFALR2AG 2 436 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 137900 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 202600 250
436 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 12/31/07

28 10.56 AC MCGOWAN, WILLIAM III & DEBRA PAULIN 88600 245900 6939.30
1.27 1SCBR2UG 2 P. O. BOX 498 00000 157300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 245900
596 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD RR-A 8 12/31/07

28 40X300 IR FIZUR, REBECCA MARIE 54600 135800 3832.28
2 1.5SFAL2UG 2 618 SALEM FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 81200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 135800
618 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 06/21/18

28 150X290 IRR SEDDON, MARGARET 60000 209400 S1 5659.27
3 1SFBR2AG 2 614 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 149400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 209400 250
614 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 12/24/12

28 280X257 IRR BOGGS, BARBARA L 10600 10600 299.13
4 1 608 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 10600
FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 12/31/07

28 110X275 IRR EDWARDS, GREGORY 41000 80000 2257.60
4.01 1SFALR 2 610 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 39000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 80000
610 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 09/07/17

28 100X270 BOGGS, BARBARA L 56900 170600 4814.33
4.02 1SFB 2 608 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 113700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 170600
608 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 12/31/07

28 178X106 MADARA, LESLIE 53700 114700 3236.83
5 1SFWR2UG 2 207 N RIVER DRIVE 00000 61000 .00

PENNSVILLE NJ 08070 114700
592 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 02/10/08

28 100X151 IRR WATSON, ELIZABETH 53500 150200 4238.64
6 2SFABSIUG 2 PO BOX 705 00000 96700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 150200
582 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 07/31/18

28 150X255 MICIELLI, ANN & JOHN R MACK III 58800 211700 5974.17
7 1SFVR2UG 2 576 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00672 152900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 211700
576 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 12/31/07

28 16 AC VENUTO, SAMUEL D + KATHLEEN A 16000 16000 451.52
8 1 156 DARTMOUTH ROAD 00000 0 .00

PENNSVILLE NJ 08070 16000
FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS BRG RDRR-A 8 07/31/17

28 1 AC DUFFY, BRIAN M & BARBARA S 50000 337800 9532.72
9 2SBL2AG 3A 410 FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS B 00000 287800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 337800
410 FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS B RR-A 8 12/31/07

28 11.23 AC DUFFY, BRIAN M & BARBARA S 5400 5400 152.39
9 3B 410 H BRIDGE-FT ELFSBORG 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 5400

FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS BRG RDRR-A 8 11/06/08

28 1 AC WEBER, JOHN H JR & KAY T 50000 113100 3191.68
9.01 1SFWR 3A 349 FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS B 00000 63100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 113100
396 FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS B RR-A 8 08/17/1012/05/20
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28 111.78 AC WEBER, JOHN H JR & KAY T 55700 55700 1571.85
9.01 3B 349 H BRIDGE-FT ELFSBORG 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 55700

FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS BRG RDRR-A 8 11/06/08

28 1 AC ROBBINS, JOSEPH & CHLOE WILLIAMS 50000 333500 9411.37
10 2SFALL 3A 532 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 283500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 333500
532 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 12/31/07

28 84.79 AC ROBBINS, JOSEPH & CHLOE WILLIAMS 44100 44100 1244.50
10 3B 532 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 44100

FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 11/06/08

28 50X150 CLANCY, DOROTHY ELIZABETH 51700 111700 3152.17
11 2SFALL 2 562 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 60000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 111700
562 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 12/31/07

28 .80 AC PEDRICK, MICHAEL 58000 149300 4213.25
12 1SFVBN 2 554 SALEM-FT ELFSBORD RD 00000 91300 .00

13 SALEM NJ 08079 149300
554 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 06/16/20

28 1.43A CFL PROPERTIES LLC 64300 305000 8607.10
14 GARAGE 4A 532 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 240700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 305000
546 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 09/28/20

28 100X235 MELLON BANK ET AL 55300 250000 7055.00
14.01 1SFBR1AG 2 1735 MARKET ST; BOX 7899 00000 194700 .00

PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 250000
544 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 12/27/14

28 100X141 ROBBINS, JOSEPH H + WILLIAMS, CHLOE 50000 140000 5119.11
15 1.5SFBF 2 532 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 90000 .00

ELSINBORO NJ 08079 140000
538 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 08/18/20

28 150X100 HAYNES, BENJAMIN F + BARBARA ANN 53400 148800 4199.14
16 1SFVLR 2 534 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 95400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 148800
534 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 12/31/07

28 100X150 ROBBINS, JOSEPH H + WILLIAMS, CHLOE 30000 100000 2822.00
17 2SFALS 2 532 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 70000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 100000
530 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 12/27/14

28 5.84 AC ROBBINS, JOSEPH 3000 3000 84.66
18 1 532 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 3000
FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD CONS 8 12/28/17

28 6.61 AC ROBBINS, JOSEPH 3400 3400 95.95
19 1 532 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 3400
FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD CONS 8 12/28/17

28 4.98 AC ECKERT, HERBERT & ROWENA 2600 2600 73.37
20 1 61 FEATHERBED LANE 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 2600
FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR CONS 8 12/31/07

28 20.75 AC DEMKO, PRISCILLA COLES 10500 10500 296.31
21 1 489 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 10500
FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD CONS 8 12/27/14

28 150X160 EMMONS, LEROY A & JANET LEE 55500 274200 7737.92
22 2SFVLL 2 502 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 218700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 274200
502 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 07/25/0912/05/20
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28 60.61 AC DEMKO, PRISCILLA COLES 28000 28000 790.16
23 3B 489 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 28000

FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 8 12/03/15

28 23.94 AC ECKERT, HERBERT & ROWENA 10500 10500 296.31
24 AGRICULTURAL 3B 61 FEATHERBED LANE 00000 0 .00
QFARM EASEMTENT SALEM NJ 08079 10500

FEATHERBED LANE CONS/8 12/29/16

28 1.15AC ECKERT, HERBERT T + GRACE E 61500 225300 6357.97
24.01 2SFALL 2 61 FEATHERBED LANE 00154 163800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 225300
61 FEATHERBED LANE RR-A 08 12/31/07

28 64.58 AC SANFLIPPO, LOUIS III 32800 32800 925.62
25 3B 84 FEATHERBED LAND 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 32800

FEATHERBED LANE RR-A 8 06/04/16

28 150X200 SANFLIPPO, LOUIS JR 56900 228200 6439.80
25.01 1SFALRBG 2 75 FEATHERBED LANE 00000 171300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 228200
75 FEATHERBED LANE RR-A 8 12/31/07

28 YURICK, ANDREW N + ELAINE K 0 62800 1772.22
26 POLE BARN 3A 1422 VALLEE DR 00000 62800 .00

WOODBURY NJ 08096 62800
FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS BRG RDRR-A 8 09/29/18

28 30AC YURICK, ANDREW N + ELAINE K 11900 11900 335.82
26 3B 1422 VALLEE DR 0 .00
QFARM WOODBURY NJ 08096 11900

FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS BRG RDRR-A 8 11/06/08

28 1.15 AC HARGROVE, WILLIAM M & MARGARET E 61500 124900 3524.68
26.01 1.5SFAL 2 416 THOMPSON COVE RD 01175 63400 .00

CLYDE NC 28721 124900
320 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RR-A 8 09/13/12

28 46.85 AC YURICK, ANDREW N II + NELSON BARD 11200 11200 316.06
26.02 3B PO BOX 656 00000 0 .00
QFARM WOODBURY NJ 08096 11200

FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RD RR-A 08 10/23/09

28 175X240 BHALLI, CHOUDERY 47700 58200 1642.40
27 2SFALL 2 2758 CRUGER AVENUE,APT D 00000 10500 .00

BRONX NY 10467 58200
362 H BRIDGE-FT ELFSBORG RR-A 8 PARTIAL 10/10/19

28 3.24 AC KANE, JOHN H & DIANA M 76200 173600 4898.99
28 2SFVLL 2 318 FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS B 00000 97400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 173600
318 FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS B RR-A 8 05/17/08

28 30.26 AC WEBER, JOHN H JR & KAY T 14800 14800 417.66
29 3B 349 FT ELFSBORG ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 14800

FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS BRG RDRR-A 8 10/23/09

28 25.14 AC AYARS, JOSEPH P 9700 9700 273.73
30 3B 45 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 9700

FEATHERBED LANE RR-A 8 03/29/18

29 1 AC AYARS, JOSEPH P 50000 542000 15295.24
1 2SBKL 3A 45 AMWELLBURY RD 00000 492000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 542000
45 AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 8 02/09/15

29 165.87 AC AYARS, JOSEPH P 91500 91500 2582.13
1 3B 45 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 91500

AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 8 07/19/1212/05/20
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29 20.12 AC ECKERT, HERBERT & ROWENA 10400 10400 293.49
2 AGRICULTURAL 3B 61 FEATHERBED LANE 00000 0 .00
QFARM EASEMENT SALEM NJ 08079 10400

FEATHERBED LANE CONS/8 12/29/16

29 1 AC SANFLIPPO, LOUIS JR 50000 255900 7221.50
3 1.5SBKK 3A 75 FEATHERBED LANE 00000 205900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 255900
75 FEATHERBED LANE RR-A 8 01/02/17

29 34.68 AC SANFLIPPO, LOUIS JR 16700 16700 471.27
3 3B 75 FEATHERBED LN 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 16700

FEATHERBED LANE RR-A 8 11/06/08

29 14.55 AC AYARS, JOSEPH P 9300 9300 262.45
4 3B 45 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 9300

FEATHERBED LANE RR-A 8 03/29/18

29 1 AC WARE, LEE R, TRUSTEE 50000 319600 9019.11
5 2SBKL 3A 59 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 269600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 319600
85 AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 8 01/07/18

29 84.42AC WARE, LEE R, TRUSTEE 54000 54000 1523.88
5 3B 59 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 54000

AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 8 01/07/18

29 2.22AC WARE, LEE R & PATRICE M 71100 289500 8169.69
5.01 2SFBKALL 2 59 AMWELLBURY RD 00660 218400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 289500
59 AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 8 12/31/07

29 2.38 AC WASHINGTON, MARK + SHERRY 71900 246100 6944.94
5.02 2SFVLL2AG 2 109 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 174200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 246100
109 AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 8 03/31/17

29 1AC CAWMAN,KELLY D+STEPHENJ LOMBARDO JR 50000 246400 6953.41
6 1SFVLR 3A 100 FEATHERBED LANE 00000 196400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 246400
100 FEATHERBED LANE RR-A 8 12/31/07

29 28.37AC CAWMAN,KELLY D+STEPHEN LOMBARDO JR 15100 15100 426.12
6 3B 100 FEATHERBED LANE 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 15100

FEATHERBED LANE RR-A 8 11/06/08

29 10.21 AC AYARS, JOSEPH P 4600 4600 129.81
7 3B 45 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 4600

AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 8 03/29/18

29 1.91 AC SAMUELS, MARK DOUGLAS & BRITTANY 69100 282800 7980.62
7.01 2SFVLL 2 187 AMWELLBURY RD 213700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 282800
187 AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 8 12/31/07

29 1.72 AC FARRO, JAMES & ANDREA C 57200 144300 4072.15
8 2SFABL 2 210 FERRELL ROAD 00000 87100 .00

MULLICA HILL NJ 08062 144300
171 AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 8 02/17/11

29 29.16 AC FARRO, JAMES & ANDREA C 12600 12600 355.57
8.01 3B 210 FERRELL RD 00000 0 .00
QFARM MULLICA HILL NJ 08062 12600

AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 8 04/12/12

29 256.82X195 SCHAFFER, JANET L + EDWARD D 47000 115000 3245.30
9 1SFALR 2 173 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 68000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 115000
173 AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 8 12/30/1812/05/20
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29 1 AC SMICK, B HAROLD JR % B H SMICK III 50000 370100 10444.22
10 2SBKL 3A 153 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 320100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 370100
139 AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 8 03/27/19

29 11.915 AC SMICK, B HAROLD JR C/O BH SMICK III 7600 7600 214.47
10 3B 153 AMWELLBURY RD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 7600

AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 8 03/27/19

29 1 AC SMICK, B HAROLD III 50000 410600 11587.13
10.01 2SFVLL 3A 153 AMWELLBURY RD 00000 360600 .00

SALEM, N J 08079 410600
153 AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 8 12/31/07

29 17.86 AC SMICK, B HAROLD III 11400 11400 321.71
10.01 3B 153 AMWELLBURY RD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM, N J 08079 11400

AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 8 01/07/18

29 2.035 AC SMICK, KEVIN H 70200 438300 12368.82
10.02 2 153 AMWELLBURY RD 368100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 438300
153 AMWELLBURY ROAD RR-A 8 10/01/20

30 5.58 AC ALUCHEM INC 87900 87900 2480.54
1 1 1 LANDY LANE 00000 0 .00

CINCINNATI OH 45215 87900
WALNUT STREET RD COMME9 12/31/07

30 29.73 AC GRAEFF, EDWARD H JR + KAREN L 12600 12600 355.57
2 3B 50 HAGERSVILLE ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM 3, 4 SALEM NJ 08079 12600

AMWELLBURY RD COMME9 11/01/18

30 222.5X222.5 REESE, RONALD 61300 222300 6273.31
2.01 2SFVLBN 2 98 E AMWELLBURY RD 00000 161000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 222300
98 E AMWELLBURY RD COMME9 09/12/19

30 1 AC AYARS, JOAN P 50000 177900 5020.34
5 2SFALL 3A 473 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 127900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 177900
45 AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 9 08/07/14

30 33.79 AC AYARS, JOAN P 20400 20400 575.69
5 3B 473 SALEM FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 20400

AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 9 06/23/20

30 1.72 AC MAY, GEORGE N & JENNIFER 57200 297200 9381.49
5.01 2SFVLL2AG 2 30 AMWELLBURY RD 240000 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 297200 250
30 AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 9 09/28/19

30 3.58 AC THOMAS, CHARLES L & JOANNA P 77900 245600 6680.83
6 1SFALR2AG 2 396 CHESTNUT ST 00000 167700 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 245600 250
396 CHESTNUT ST RR-A 9 12/31/07

30 75X200 WEISS, KRISTINA LEA 53400 145400 4103.19
7 1SFABR1AG 2 400 CHESTNUT ST 00000 92000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 145400
400 CHESTNUT ST RR-A 9 01/25/18

30 100X200 CORNMAN, WILLIAM S 54600 203100 5731.48
8 1SFVLR 2 404 CHESTNUT ST 01175 148500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 203100
404 CHESTNUT ST RR-A 9 12/31/07

31 30X190 IRR RADER, PAULINE F 53700 163900 4625.26
1 1SFBKR 2 75 E AMWELLBURY RD 00000 110200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 163900
75 E AMWELLBURY RD COMME9 04/20/1012/05/20
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31 80X180 WOOD, MATTHEW DAVID 53300 142100 4010.06
2 1SFSTR 2 243 WALNUT STREET ROAD 00000 88800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 142100
243 WALNUT ST RD COMME9 11/30/20

31 75X200 PIERCE, DONALD B & JACQUELINE 53400 169800 4791.76
3 1SFVLR 2 245 WALNUT ST RD 00000 116400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 169800
245 WALNUT ST RD COMME9 12/31/07

31 150X200 SIMPKINS MARY 56900 156000 D1 3902.32
4 1SFALR 2 249 WALNUT STREET ROAD 00000 99100 W1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 156000 500
249 WALNUT ST RD COMME9 09/16/18

31 150X200 SOWERS, THOMAS E 56900 251400 7094.51
5 1.5SFVLF 2 34 LEOPARD RD 00000 194500 .00

6 PAOLI PA 19301 251400
251 WALNUT ST RD COMME9 09/16/18

31 .60 AC EMMONS, AMY 56000 156900 4427.72
7 1SFVLR2AG 2 255 WALNUT STREET ROAD 00000 100900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 156900
255 WALNUT ST RD COMME9 09/14/09

31 140X200 IRR KLEIN, TIMOTHY + NANCY MARIE 56400 173400 4893.35
9 1SCBVLR 2 79 E AMWELLBURY RD 01516 117000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 173400
79 E AMWELLBURY RD COMME9 12/31/07

31 79X219 IRR BIERNACKI, SUSAN A 53900 140900 3976.20
10 1SCBVLR1AG 2 83 EAST AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 87000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 140900
83 AMWELLBURY RD COMME9 11/30/20

31 1.58 AC VERNON, LEONARD F 65800 283100 7989.08
11 2SBKL 2 87 E AMWELLBURY RD 00000 217300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 283100
87 E AMWELLBURY RD COMME9 07/23/20

31 120X125 GANNON, LEROY J & DARLENE A 53400 146800 4142.70
12 1SFVLR1AG 2 93 E AMWELLBURY RD 00000 93400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 146800
93 E AMWELLBURY RD COMME9 12/31/07

31 36.15 AC AYARS, JOSEPH P 19300 19300 544.65
13 3B 45 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 19300

AMWELLBURY RD COMME9 06/23/20

31 1.72 AC AYARS, JOSEPH P 1100 1100 31.04
13.01 3B 47 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 1100

AMWELLBURY RD COMME9 06/23/20

31 1.72 AC AYARS, JOSEPH P 1100 1100 31.04
13.02 3B 47 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 1100

AMWELLBURY RD COMME9 06/23/20

31 222X235 SCHWELTZER, ANDREW GEORGE III 62000 152900 4314.84
14 1SCBVLR 2 85 WESTWOOD AVENUE 00000 90900 .00

BRIDGETON NJ 08302 152900
267 WALNUT ST RD COMME9 10/15/20

31 6.98 AC SMITH, BRUCE 50000 153000 5584.74
14.01 1SFVLR 2 273 WALNUT STREET ROAD 00000 103000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 153000
273 WALNUT ST RD COMME9 06/04/16

31 10 AC FIRST-CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY 100000 100000 2822.00
14.04 1 100 EAST TRYON ROAD 00000 0 .00

RALEIGH NC 27603 100000
WALNUT STREET COMME9 03/27/1912/05/20
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31 4.41AC FIRST-CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY 83000 1100000 31042.00
14.05 2SFSTO HOME 4A 100 EAST TRYON ROAD 00000 1017000 .00

RALEIGH NC 27603 1100000
269 WALNUT ST RD COMME9 03/27/19

31 14.09 AC MIFFLIN, WILLIAM T 7000 7000 197.54
15 1 182 CHESTNUT ST 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 7000
AMWELLBURYRD RR-A 9 10/17/08

31 215X365 LANDMARK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC 68000 415600 .00
15.01 2SFVLBKL2AG 15F 1289 ROUTE 38 WEST 00000 347600 .00

HAINESPORT NJ 08036 415600
125 E AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 9 01/02/15

31 AYARS, JOSEPH P 0 54400 1535.17
16 POLE BARNS 3A 45 AMWELLBURY RD 54400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 54400
AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 09 09/04/14

31 4.34 AC AYARS, JOSEPH P 2800 2800 79.02
16 3B 45 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 2800

AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 9 07/19/12

31 1AC WARE, LEE R, TRUSTEE 35000 67000 1890.74
17 1SCBR 3A 59 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 32000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 67000
85 AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 9 01/07/18

31 6.73 AC WARE, LEE R, TRUSTEE 4300 4300 121.35
17 3B 59 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 4300

AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 9 01/07/18

31 1.01 AC FOGG, ROSS G JR + ALICIA J 60100 157000 4430.54
17.01 1SFALR 2 68 AMWELLBURY RD 00000 96900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 157000
68 AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 9 09/12/19

31 152.88 AC WARE, LEE R 97900 97900 2762.74
18 3B 59 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 97900

AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 9 07/11/19

31 13.20 AC AYARS, JOAN P 35200 35200 993.34
18.01 1 473 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 35200
WALNUT STREET RD RR-A 9 08/07/14

31 1 AC ZHU, XUE WEN & LI, SHAO PING 50000 384700 10856.23
19 2SFALL 3A 377 WALNUT STREET RD 00000 334700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 384700
377 WALNUT ST RD RR-A 9 07/25/10

31 118.76 AC ZHU, XUE WEN & LI, SHAO PING 53500 53500 1509.77
19 3B 377 WALNUT STREET RD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 53500

WALNUT STREET RD RR-A 9 01/03/16

31 4.25 AC NEWELL, ROBERT J 71300 71300 2012.09
19.01 1 PO BOX 234 00000 0 .00

HANCOCKS BRIDGE NJ 08038 71300
WALNUT STREET RD RR-A 9 04/11/13

31 1.75 AC HOLT, JEROME 57500 317300 8954.21
19.02 2SFVLL 2 413 WALNUT STREET RD 259800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 317300
413 WALNUT STREET RD RR-A 9 12/31/07

31 62.58 AC WARE, LEE R, TRUSTEE 40100 40100 1131.62
21 3B 59 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 40100

AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 9 01/07/1812/05/20
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31 .90 AC HOGATE, DOUGLAS L SR 59000 230500 6504.71
21.01 2SFVLL 2 132 AMWELLBURY RD 00000 171500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 230500
128 AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 9 12/31/07

31 2.75 AC HOGATE, DOUGLAS L 73800 228700 6453.91
21.02 1SFVLR 2 132 AMWELLBURY RD 00660 154900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 228700
132 AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 9 12/31/07

31 33.5AC SHUMAN, JOHN S 105000 302800 8545.02
22 1SFVLR2AG 3A 130 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 197800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 302800
130 AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 9 09/28/19

31 27AC SHUMAN, JOHN S 15200 15200 428.94
22 3B 130 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 15200

AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 9 04/27/10

31 8 AC SHUMAN, JOHN 4000 4000 112.88
23 1 130 AMWELLBURY RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 4000
FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS BRG RRRR-A 9 06/06/13

31 43.63 AC HANCOCK, JAY WALTON & BARBARA LEA 68100 243100 6860.28
24 1.5SFALF2AG 3A 180 HAGERSVILLE RD 00000 175000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 243100
180 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 9 07/31/14

31 36 AC HANCOCK, JAY WALTON & BARBARA LEA 13500 13500 380.97
24 3B 180 HAGERSVILLE RD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 13500

HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 9 07/07/16

31 1.72 AC HANCOCK, JASON A & JENNIFER N 57200 241000 6801.02
24.01 1SFVLR 2 178 HAGERSVILLE RD 183800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 241000
178 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 09 12/31/07

31 .88 AC GURLIN, SANDRA M + CHANCE, CHERYL A 58800 238100 6469.18
25 1SFALR1AG 2 148 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 179300 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 238100 250
148 AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 9 07/10/14

31 38.60 AC SMICK, B HAROLD JR C/O BH SMICK III 105000 105000 2963.10
26 1 153 AMWELLBURY RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 105000
AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 9 07/07/16

31 13.10 AC SMICK, B HAROLD JR C/O BH SMICK III 8400 8400 237.05
26 3B 153 AMWELLBURY RD 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 8400

AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 9 07/07/16

31 1 AC LARK, H LEE JR & CAROL S 50000 297000 8381.34
27 1SFWDR 3A 170 FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS B 00000 247000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 297000
170 FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS B RR-A 9 09/19/13

31 37.20 AC LARK, H LEE JR & CAROL S 13000 13000 366.86
27 28 3B 170 FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS B 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 13000

FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS BRG RDRR-A 9 01/06/12

31 15 AC VINYARD, ZACHARY L JENNIFER E 7500 7500 211.65
29 1 168 AMWELLBURY RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 7500
AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 9 07/06/17

31 6.47 AC VINYARD, ZACHARY L JENNIFER E 4100 4100 115.70
29 3B 168 AMWELLBURY RD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 4100

AMWELLBURY RD 9 07/06/1712/05/20
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31 1.56 AC VINYARD, ZACHARY L JENNIFER E 55600 215100 6070.12
29.01 2SFVLF 2 168 AMWELLBURY RD 00000 159500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 215100
168 AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 9 07/06/17

31 53.44 AC AYARS, JOSEPH P 17000 17000 479.74
30 3B 45 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 17000

AMWELLBURY RD RR-A 9 03/29/18

31 2AC PETERSON, GARY M 70000 79500 2243.49
31.01 GARAGE 2 248 FT ELFSBORG-H BRG RD 9500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 79500
FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RD RR-A 9 12/31/07

31 20.073 AC PETERSON, GARY 12800 12800 361.22
31.02 3B 248 FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS BR 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 12800
FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS BRG RD 06/28/12

31 1 AC PETERSON, JOANNE 50000 197100 5562.16
31.03 2SFABL 3A 248 FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS B 00000 147100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 197100
248 FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS B RR-A 9 09/24/12

31 21.063 AC PETERSON, JOANNE 13500 13500 380.97
31.03 3B 248 FT ELFSBORG-HNCKS BRG 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 13500

FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS BRG RDRR-A 9 06/27/12

31 19.77 AC RIDGWAY, RICHARD W & CINDY L 12700 12700 358.39
31.04 3B PO BOX 216 0 .00

HANCOCKS BRIDGE NJ 08038 12700
FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS BRG RD 01/02/17

31 22.077 AC PETERSON, LEE 14100 14100 397.90
31.05 3B 75 HARASTA ROAD 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 14100
FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS BRG RD 01/05/12

31 2.3 AC RIDGWAY, BRYAN W + GENTILE, LINDA C 60000 250500 8147.11
31.06 2 240 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE 00000 190500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 250500
FT ELFSBORG-HANCOCK BRGE 08/17/20

32 23.34 AC GREGORY, SCOTT M ET AL 13700 13700 386.61
1 3B 118 SPLIT CEDAR LANE 00000 0 .00
QFARM HUNTSVILLE AL 35806 13700

SALEM-HANCOCKS BRIDGE RD COMME10 12/27/14

32 2.85 AC ROSS G FOGG JR & SON INC 80000 420000 11852.40
2 OFFICE\GARAGE 4A 182 SALEM HANCOCKS BRD RD 00000 340000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 420000
182 SALEM-HANCKS BRIDGE COMME10 05/18/18

32 5.53 AC SALEM EVERGREEN CEMETERY CO 2900 21700 .00
3 15E SALEM-HANCOCKS BRIDGE RD 00000 18800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 21700
SALEM-HANCOCKS BRIDGE RD COMME10 01/02/17

32 50X142 IRR ELSINBORO TOWNSHIP 16300 16300 .00
4 15C 619 FT ELFSBORG ROAD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 16300
EVERGREEN AVE COMME10 07/13/11

32 55X143 IRR DRAPER, JOHN M JR 12800 12800 361.22
5 1 20 EVERGREEN AVE 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 12800
EVERGREEN AVE COMME10 12/31/07

32 55X144 IRR DRAPER, JOHN M JR 12900 12900 364.04
6 1 20 EVERGREEN AVE 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 12900
EVERGREEN AVE COMME10 12/31/0712/05/20
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32 55X145 IRR DRAPER, JOHN M JR 24900 121100 3417.44
7 1SFSTR 2 20 EVERGREEN AVE 00000 96200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 121100
20 EVERGREEN AVE COMME10 07/26/09

32 55X146 HENSON, LEROY A & MARY I 25100 91700 2587.77
8 1SFALR 2 331 SALEM HANCOCKS BRIDGE 00000 66600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 91700
16 EVERGREEN AVE COMME10 01/07/18

32 55X148 KANTROWITZ, EDEN G 25400 108400 3059.05
9 1.5SFVLF 2 14 EVERGREEN AVENUE 00000 83000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 108400
14 EVERGREEN AVE COMME10 12/31/07

32 96X140 IR HANDY, C + M (EST) % WANDA LEWIS 27000 84300 2378.95
10 1SFABR 2 814 EAST SHARPNACK ST 00000 57300 .00

PHILA PA 19119 84300
12 EVERGREEN AVE COMME10 09/25/20

32 IRR PITTS, ABRAN B + BATISTA, ANA M 31000 182900 5161.44
11 1SFVLR 2 13 EVERGREEN AVENUE 00000 151900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 182900
8 EVERGREEN AVE COMME10 09/29/18

32 88X141 IR WHITE, RAYMOND 23900 118300 3338.43
13 1SFALR 2 104 ST CLAIR AVENUE 00000 94400 .00

MERCERVILLE NJ 08619 118300
23 EVERGREEN AVE COMME10 11/07/19

32 55X142 ELSINBORO TOWNSHIP 12500 12500 .00
14 15C 619 FT ELFSBORG ROAD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 12500
EVERGREEN AVE COMME10 07/13/11

32 55X144 BROOKS, CALEB 12500 12500 352.75
15 1 51 BROWN ROAD 00000 0 .00

BRIDGETON NJ 08302 12500
EVERGREEN AVE COMME10 05/23/19

32 55X147 IRR BROOKS, VICTOR R SR & YVONNE L 25200 101100 2853.04
16 1SBKST 2 51 BROWN ROAD 00000 75900 .00

BRIDGETON NJ 08302 101100
15 EVERGREEN AVE COMME10 08/14/09

32 55X149 IRR BROOKS, VICTOR R SR & YVONNE L 13300 20500 578.51
17 1SBKSTR 2 51 BROWN ROAD 00000 7200 .00

BRIDGETON NJ 08302 20500
EVERGREEN AVE COMME10 08/14/09

32 103X150 IR BATISTA, ANA, TRUSTEE 13 EVERGREEN 44300 126800 3578.30
18 1SFVLBN 2 8 EVERGREEN AVENUE 00000 82500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 126800
13 EVERGREEN AVE COMME10 07/23/20

32 85X200 JOHNSON, DONALD 38900 140300 3959.27
19 2SFALBN 2 184 SALEM HANCOCKS BRDG 00000 101400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 140300
EVERGREEN AVE COMME10 01/04/08

32 75X200 GRISCOM, GEORGE S 6700 6700 189.07
20 1 239 SALEM-HANCOCKS BRDG 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 6700
SALEM-HANCOCKS BRIDGE RD COMME10 12/31/07

32 125X200 IR WASHINGTON, KENNETH C 43800 126700 3575.47
21 1SFVLR 2 188 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD 00000 82900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 126700
188 SALEM-HANCKS BRIDGE COMME10 12/31/07

32 15.5 AC VISVARDIS, SOCRATES & RUTH M 9900 9900 279.38
22 3B 45 EMERALD RIDGE DRIVE 00000 0 .00
QFARM BEAR DE 19701 9900

SALEM-HANCOCKS BRIDGE RR COMME10 09/16/1812/05/20
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32 29.26 AC VISVARDIS, SOCRATIS + RUTH M 18700 18700 527.71
23 3B 45 EMERALD RIDGE ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM BEAR DE 19701 18700

SALEM-HANCOCKS BRIDGE RD COMME10 09/16/18

32 1.23 AC CHAMBERS, LARRY W 47300 47300 1334.81
24 1 212 SALEM-HANCOCKS BRDG 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 47300
SALEM-HANCOCKS BRIDGE RD COMME10 07/28/11

32 8.72 AC CHAMBERS, LARRY W 5600 5600 158.03
24 3B 212 SALEM-HANCOCKS BRDG 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 5600

SALEM-HANCOCKS BRIDGE RD COMME10 07/28/11

32 5.0 AC TYNOWREC, DEBRA L 70000 123600 3487.99
24.01 2SBKV 2 206 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD 00000 53600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 123600
206 SALEM-HANCOCKS BRIDGECOMME10 12/31/07

32 .97 AC KIGER, SUSAN R 44700 125200 3533.14
25 1SFALBN 2 200 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD 00660 80500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 125200
200 SALEM-HANCOCK BR RD COMME10 12/31/07

32 145X396 IRR CHAMBERS, ROGER D 48200 171700 4845.37
26 1SFVLR 2 212 SALEM-HANC BRIDGE RD 00000 123500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 171700
212 SALEM-HANCKS BRIDGE COMME10 02/27/14

32 .55 AC BRAMLETT, TRAVIS + DONNA 40600 122400 3454.13
27 1SFVLR 2 214 SALEM-HANC BRIDGE RD 00000 81800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 122400
214 SALEM-HANCKS BRIDGE COMME10 11/30/20

32 3.08 AC NADSADY, SHIRLENA JOHNSON 25000 25000 705.50
28 1 8000 KROLL WAY, UNIT 84 00000 0 .00

BAKERSFIELD CA 93311 25000
SALEM-H BRIDGE RD COMME10 10/31/08

32 .68 AC MCKINNEY, ELIZABETH R 37600 134800 3804.06
28.01 1SFVLR2AG 2 PO BOX 67 22 TEXIS LANE 00000 97200 .00

PORT PENN DE 19731 134800
220 SALEM-HANCKS BRIDGE COMME10 05/11/17

32 50X150 TULL, MYRTLE P ESTATE % NADSADY 11700 11700 330.17
29 1 8000 KNOLL WAY # 84 00000 0 .00

BAKERSFIELD CA 93311 11700
SALEM-HANCOCKS BRIDGE RD COMME10 12/31/07

32 125X150 CLOUR, JENNIFER 39300 149300 4213.25
30 1SFVLBN 2 201 MIDHURST RD 00000 110000 .00

BALTIMORE MD 21212 149300
216 SALEM-HANCKS BRIDGE COMME10 09/12/19

32 69X150 HOGATE, JOSEPH W JR 37400 101300 2858.69
31 1SFVLR 2 218 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD 00672 63900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 101300
218 SALEM-HANCKS BRIDGE COMME10 12/28/17

32 130X170 IRR CASSEL, HARRY 3RD & CYNTHIA 39200 150100 4235.82
32 2SFABL 2 228 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD 00597 110900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 150100
228 SALEM-HANCKS BRIDGE COMME10 09/19/13

32 2.64 AC BUECHLER, JAMES R & DEBORAH A WHITE 58200 162500 4585.75
33 2SFVLL 2 55 S LOCUST AVE 00000 104300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 162500
230 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD COMME10 12/31/07

32 4 AC LEWIS, ROBERT H 500 500 14.11
34 3B 250 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 500

SALEM-HANCOCKS BRIDGE RD COMME10 10/23/0912/05/20
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32 4.52 AC HOLLADAY, BARRY L ET AL 100000 420000 11852.40
35 1SBS 4A 20 STUART DRIVE 00000 320000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 420000
242 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD COMME10 12/31/07

32 100X150 LOATMAN, MARTIN W 38400 131200 3702.46
36 1SFVLBN 2 244 SALEM H BRIDGE RD 00000 92800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 131200
244 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD COMME10 12/31/07

32 1.13 AC STRANG, BETTY ANNE 61300 357500 10088.65
37 1SF 2SF HOME 4A 250 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD 00000 296200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 357500
250 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD COMME10 12/31/07

32 .50 AC LEWIS, ROBERT H 36000 175300 4946.97
37.01 2SFALBN 2 250 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD 00000 139300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 175300
250 SALEM H BRIDGE RD COMME10 12/31/07

32 .14 AC LEWIS, ROBERT H 100 100 2.82
38 3B 250 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 100

SALEM-HANCOCKS BRIDGE RD COMME10 10/23/09

33 1 AC WOOD, DELORES R + CUMMINGS, MEGEN D 50000 263800 7444.44
1 2SFSTL 3A 20 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 213800 .00

ELSINBORO NJ 08079 263800
20 E AMWELLBURY RD COMME10 05/11/17

33 5.13 AC WOOD, DELORES R 700 700 19.75
1 3B 20 E AMWELLBURY RD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM, NJ 08079 700

AMWELLBURY RD COMME10 11/06/08

33 1 AC BROWNING, SIDNEY F + JOHNSON, G C 50000 288500 8141.47
2 2SFWDL 3A 30 EAST AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 238500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 288500
30 E AMWELLBURY RD COMME10 09/29/18

33 5.87 AC BROWNING, SIDNEY F + JOHNSON, G C 800 800 22.58
2 3B 30 EAST AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 800

AMWELLBURY RD COMME10 09/29/18

33 20.31AC HARVEY, JEFFREY W + DONNA S 10000 10000 282.20
3 3B 197 SALEM H- BRIDGE RD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 10000

AMWELLBURY RD COMME10 09/07/17

33 1AC VENGENOCK, EDWARD J JR + LUELLA G 50000 264500 7464.19
3.01 2SFVLL2AG 3A 34 E AMWELLBURY RD 00000 214500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 264500
34 E AMWELLBURY RD COMME10 12/31/07

33 5.8AC VENGENOCK, EDWARD J JR + LUELLA G 3700 3700 104.41
3.01 3B 34 E AMWELLBURY RD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 3700

AMWELLBURY RD COMME10 11/06/08

33 25X90 IRR GOULD, MARIE 1000 1000 28.22
4 1 52 MCCORMICK BLVD 00000 0 .00

BRIDGETON NJ 08302 1000
SALEM-HANCOCKS BRIDGE RD COMME10 12/31/07

33 42X120 IRR LAYTON, ROBERT E JR + CINDY 36000 164800 4650.66
5 2SFALL 2 724 MAIN STREET 00000 128800 .00

SEWELL NJ 08080 164800
171 YORKE ST COMME10 07/31/18

33 85X190 IRR LAYTON, ROBERT E JR + CINDY 12400 12400 349.93
6 1 724 MAIN STREET 00000 0 .00

SEWELL NJ 08080 12400
YORKE ST COMME10 07/31/1812/05/20

11:45:33



04 ELSINBORO Proof Report
12/06/20 11:45:33 Page 46

Block Land Descriptn Owners Name Land -Exmptn- Net Sp Deductions Taxes
Lot Bldg Descript Class Street Address Bank Improv Cd Value Taxable Tax Last Yr
Qual Additional Lots City & State Zip Total Value Curr Yr
Acct# Property Location Zone Map Last Updated

33 .10 AC LAYTON, ROBERT + CINDY 36000 129200 3646.02
7 1SFVLR2AG 2 724 MAIN STREET 00000 93200 .00

SEWELL NJ 08080 129200
175 YORKE ST COMME10 02/20/20

33 .43 AC CAIONE, RALPH + SUSAN 30000 115000 3245.30
8 2SFALF 2 319 PITMAN ROAD 00000 85000 .00

SEWELL NJ 08080 115000
177 YORKE RD COMME10 01/02/17

33 .35 AC CHURCH OF THE LORD JESUS CHRIST AP 8000 8000 .00
9 CEMETERY 15E 15 YORKE ST 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 8000
AMWELLBURY RD COMME10 01/02/17

33 120X175 IRR GOULD, LAVANIA 14800 14800 417.66
10 1 52 MCCORMICK BLVD 00000 0 .00

BRIDGETON NJ 08302 14800
AMWELLBURY RD REAR COMME10 12/31/07

33 35X112 IRR GRISCOM, ROBERT M 10900 27200 767.58
11 2SBKL 2 609 HAINES NECK RD 00000 16300 .00

WOODSTOWN NJ 08098 27200
2 E AMWELLBURY RD COMME10 12/31/07

33 27X105 IRR GRISCOM, ROBERT M 10700 10700 301.95
12 1 609 HAINES NECK RD 00000 0 .00

WOODSTOWN NJ 08098 10700
AMWELLBURY RD COMME10 12/31/07

33 85X112 IRR MT PISGAH CEMETERY 8000 10700 .00
13 15E 15 YORKE ST 2700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 10700
AMWELLBURY RD COMME10 01/02/17

33 27X117 IRR CCTS TAX LIENS I LLC%A GREENBERG 35700 94800 2675.26
14 2SFALL 2 1000 HADDONFLD-BRLN #203 00000 59100 .00

VOORHEES NJ 08043 94800
8 E AMWELLBURY RD COMME10 07/10/14

33 27X122 IRR GOULD, MARIE 10800 10800 304.78
15 1 52 MCCORMICK BLVD 00000 0 .00

BRIDGETON NJ 08302 10800
AMWELLBURY RD COMME10 12/31/07

33 26X127 IRR GOULD, MARIE 10800 10800 304.78
16 1 52 MCCORMICK BLVD 00000 0 .00

BRIDGETON NJ 08302 10800
AMWELLBURY RD COMME10 12/31/07

33 30X132 IRR GOULD, MARIE 35900 100300 2830.47
17 2SFVLL 2 52 MCCORMICK BLVD 00000 64400 .00

BRIDGETON NJ 08302 100300
12 E AMWELLBURY RD COMME10 12/31/07

34 1.52 AC BONACCORSI, JEFFREY D 55200 263900 7447.26
1 1SFVLR 2 3 EAST AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 208700 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 263900
3 E AMWELLBURY RD COMME10 02/07/19

34 1.34 AC SALEM COUNTY WOMENS SERVICES INC 53300 535900 .00
1.01 2SFVLL 15D PO BOX 125 00000 482600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 535900
181 SALEM-HANCOCKS BR RD COMME10 06/04/16

34 1.173 AC CARNEY, TURENA S & ROBERT L 46700 194400 5235.97
1.02 1SFVLR 2 185 SALEM H BRIDGE RD 00660 147700 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 194400 250
185 SALEM H BRIDGE RD COMME10 06/22/08

34 153X240 ELSINBORO TOWNSHIP 44200 44200 .00
2 15C 619 FT ELFSBORG ROAD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 44200
187 SALEM-HANCOCKS BR RD COMME10 07/13/1112/05/20
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34 45X241 IRR CRAIG, DAVID E 37500 105100 2965.92
3 2SFVLL 2 189 SALEM HANC BRIDGE RD 00000 67600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 105100
189 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD COMME10 07/03/17

34 45X227 IRR MARCANO, ISSAC SR & MATILDE 37400 125800 3550.08
4 1.5SFVVBN 2 191 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD 01175 88400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 125800
191 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD COMME10 12/31/07

34 1 AC HARVEY, JEFFREY W + DONNA S 50000 258600 7297.69
5 2.5SBKL 3A 197 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD 00000 208600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 258600
197 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD COMME10 06/01/17

34 56.66 AC HARVEY, JEFFREY & DONNA 34700 34700 979.23
5 3B 197 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 34700

SALEM-H BRIDGE RD COMME10 12/27/14

34 6.87 AC DEWITT, DENISE L + KURTIS 84400 328600 9273.09
6 1SVLR2AG 2 51 E AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 244200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 328600
51 E AMWELLBURY RD COMME10 12/29/16

34 56.6 AC HARVEY, JEFFREY & DONNA 28000 28000 790.16
7 3B 197 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 28000

WALNUT STREET RD COMME10 12/27/14

34 1 AC VENGENOCK, THEODORE D 50000 202900 5725.84
7.01 1SFALR2AG 3A 55 E AMWELLBURY RD 00000 152900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 202900
55 E AMWELLBURY RD COMME10 08/30/09

34 7.36 AC VENGENOCK, THEODORE D 4700 4700 132.63
7.01 3B 55 E AMWELLBURY RD 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 4700

E AMWELLBURY RD 10 08/30/09

34 210X290 WHITE, BRADLEY F 53900 250000 7055.00
7.27 2SFBKL 2 71 EAST AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 196100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 250000
71 E AMWELLBURY RD COMME10 12/30/18

34 1 AC GRISCOM, GEORGE S 50000 249300 7035.25
8 2SFALBN 3A 239 SALEM HANCOCKS BRDG 00000 199300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 249300
217 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD COMME10 10/06/11

34 130.25 AC GRISCOM, GEORGE S 48700 48700 1374.31
8 3B 217 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 48700

SALEM-HANCOCKS BRIDGE RD COMME10 08/23/12

34 5.24 AC GRISCOM, GEORGE S 76200 247600 6987.27
8.01 1.5SFVLF2AG 2 239 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD 00000 171400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 247600
239 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD COMME10 12/31/07

34 5.08 AC HARBIN, LYNN M 75400 243100 6610.28
9 1SFBKR 2 245 SALEM HANCOCKS BDG RD 00000 167700 W1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 243100 250
245 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD COMME10 12/31/07

34 1AC RIDGWAY, FRANK J & CAROLE A 50000 186200 5254.56
11 1SFVLR 3A 29 FORT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE 00000 136200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 186200
271 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD COMME10 09/16/18

34 8.85AC RIDGWAY, FRANK J + CAROLE A 4800 4800 135.46
11 3B 29 FORT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 4800

SALEM-H BRIDGE RD COMME10 09/16/1812/05/20
11:45:33
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34 88.86 AC WARE, LEE R 56900 56900 1605.72
12 3B 59 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 56900

WALNUT STREET RD COMME10 07/11/19

34 1.65 AC MAGILL, RONALD E & PHILIP G CORRELL 56500 374000 10554.28
12.01 2SBKL 3A 324 WALNUT ST RD 00000 317500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 374000
324 WALNUT ST RD COMME10 09/28/19

34 6.18 AC MAGILL, RONALD E & PHILIP G CORRELL 4000 4000 112.88
12.01 3B 324 WALNUT ST RD 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 4000

WALNUT ST RD COMME10 11/06/08

34 4.29AC AYARS, JONATHAN T 71500 291500 8226.13
12.02 1.5SFWDF 2 310 WALNUT STREET RD 00000 220000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 291500
310 WALNUT STREET RD COMME10 12/28/17

34 2.50 AC CRIST, MATTHEW R 62500 298500 8423.67
12.03 2SF 2 338 WALNUT STREET ROAD 00000 236000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 298500
338 WALNUT STREET RD COMME10 07/11/19

34 2.50 AC WARE, LEE R 1600 1600 45.15
12.04 3B 59 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 1600

WALNUT STREET RD COMME10 07/11/19

34 5.36 AC SPARKS, CAITLYN 76800 319200 9007.82
13 2SFVLL2AG 2 26 HAGERSVILLE RD 00000 242400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 319200
26 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 09/12/19

34 5.05 AC CORSEY, WARREN H + DONNA A 75300 136600 3854.85
14 1SFVLR 2 PO BOX 131 00000 61300 .00

WESTVILLE NJ 08093 136600
16 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 08/23/12

34 16.40 AC MUTZ, SANDY L ET AL 94400 203100 5481.48
15 2SFALL 2 222 NORTH BROADWAY 00000 108700 V1 .00

PENNSVILLE NJ 08070 203100 250
360 WALNUT ST RD RR-A 10 11/30/08

34 2.26 FORREST, RONALD & IDA 20000 20000 564.40
15.01 1 97 SOUTH LOCUST AVE 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 20000
WALNUT STREET RD 10 12/28/17

34 4.05 MUTZ, SANDY L ET AL 70300 70300 1983.87
15.02 1 222 NORTH BROADWAY 0 .00

PENNSVILLE NJ 08070 70300
WALNUT STREET RD 10 11/30/08

34 1 AC CUMMINGS, MARY M 50000 121300 3423.09
16 1SFVLR 3A 38 HAGERSVILLE ROAD 00000 71300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 121300
38 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 01/07/18

34 7.51 AC CUMMINGS, MARY M 4000 4000 112.88
16 3B 38 HAGERSVILLE ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 4000

38 HAGERSVILLE RD 01/07/18

34 5 AC BUECHLER, JAMES R 24800 24800 699.86
16.01 1 713 FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 24800
HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 12/31/07

34 1 AC GRAEFF, EDWARD JR + KAREN 50000 218100 6154.78
17 2SFAVLL 3A 50 HAGERSVILLE RD 00000 168100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 218100
50 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 06/22/0812/05/20
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34 28.58 AC GRAEFF, EDWARD JR & KAREN 17400 17400 491.03
17 3B 50 HAGERSVILLE RD 00000 0 .00
QFARM 20 SALEM NJ 08079 17400

HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 11/01/18

34 1 AC HAMLIN, STEVEN R + DEBRA A 50000 275000 7760.50
18 1SFALZ 3A 390 WALNUT ST ROAD 00000 225000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 275000
390 WALNUT ST RD RR-A 10 07/30/09

34 7.73 AC HAMLIN, STEVEN R & DEBRA A 2300 2300 64.91
18 3B 390 WALNUT ST ROAD 01175 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 2300

WALNUT STREET RD RR-A 10 11/06/08

34 55X100 IRR HEMSLEY, DAVID JR & TAMMI 41300 129700 3660.13
19 1SFVLR 2 72 HAGERSVILLE ROAD 00000 88400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 129700
72 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 12/31/07

34 1.053AC JANUSZEWSKI, JOHN JR 50500 135500 3823.81
21 1SFALR 2 88 HAGERSVILLE ROAD 00000 85000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 135500
88 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 12/22/11

34 .7 AC LIDDLE, JAKE H 47000 145200 4097.54
21.01 1SFVLR 2 80 HAGERSVILLE ROAD 00000 98200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 145200
80 HAGERSVILLE ROAD RR-A 10 06/21/18

34 6.74 AC RIEGEL, CHRISTOPHER J 83700 298900 8434.96
22 1SFVLR 2 96 HAGERSVILLE RD 00000 215200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 298900
96 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 09/23/17

34 8.80 AC BRUTON, WRIGHT & EUNICE 30000 30000 846.60
23 1 621 NORTH 42ND ST 00000 0 .00

PHILADELPHIA PA 19104 30000
WALNUT STREET RD RR-A 10 02/20/14

34 2.23 AC HOLTZ, PATRICIA H 61200 212800 6005.22
24 2SBKSTL2AG 2 398 WALNUT STREET RD 00000 151600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 212800
398 WALNUT ST RD RR-A 10 12/31/07

34 60X100,30X1 SMITH, G % LEACH MISSOURI 5000 5000 141.10
27 1 22 S HIGH ST 00000 0 .00

ELMSFORD NY 10523-2212 5000
WALNUT STREET RD RR-A 10 12/31/07

34 50X350 LUSBY, OTIS J 8000 8000 225.76
28 1 144 ANDERSON DRIVE 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 8000
WALNUT STREET RD RR-A 10 12/31/07

34 300X100 NEELD, WILLIAM K & CHERYL A 16900 16900 476.92
29 1 47 S LOCUST AVE 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 16900
WALNUT STREET RD RR-A 10 12/31/07

34 100X300 MURPHY, DOROTHY 46400 121400 3425.91
30 1SFVLR 2 412 WALNUT STREET 00000 75000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 121400
412 WALNUT ST RD RR-A 10 03/28/14

34 3.62 AC MATTHEWS, EDWARD E & MARY F 68700 177100 4997.76
31 1SBKSTR 2 110 HAGERSVILLE RD 00000 108400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 177100
110 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 12/31/07

34 1 AC GANDY, BARRY S & SHANNON B 50000 224800 6343.86
32 1SFVLR 3A 116 HAGERSVILLE RD 174800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 224800
116 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 09/27/1212/05/20
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34 7.18 AC GANDY, BARRY S & SHANNON B 25000 25000 705.50
32 1 116 HAGERSVILLE RD 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 25000

HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 01/06/19

34 122X170 IRR ANTHONY, DORA C 44800 177600 5011.87
32.01 1SFBKR2AG 2 56 WELSH TRACT RD #2A 00000 132800 .00

NEWARK DE 19713-2263 177600
432 WALNUT ST RD RR-A 10 01/02/17

34 230X152 IRR MORRIS, LEWIS P & FRANCES 48000 180100 5082.42
32.02 1SFBKR2AG 2 144 HAGERSVILLE RD 00000 132100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 180100
144 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 10/17/08

34 1.568 ACRES LEONARD, AARON M + CRAWFORD, ERIN M 55700 236600 6676.85
32.03 1SFVLR2AG 2 426 WALNUT STREET 00000 180900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 236600
426 WALNUT ST RD RR-A 10 09/29/18

34 1.5AC LEDFORD, MARCIA D 55000 218900 6177.36
32.04 1.5SFVLF 2 140 HAGERSVILLE ROAD 00000 163900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 218900
140 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 09/29/18

34 1.552AC MARICH-BACON, LISA ANN + JOHN L III 55500 229500 6476.49
32.05 2SFVLL 2 420 WALNUT STREET ROAD 00000 174000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 229500
420 WALNUT ST RD RR-A 10 07/11/19

34 .54 AC SIMPKINS, IRVEN E JR & DEBRA L 45400 180300 5088.07
33 1SFVLR 2 124 HAGERSVILLE RD 00000 134900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 180300
124 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 12/31/07

34 .51 AC KLING, STEPHEN 45100 183700 5184.01
34 1SFVLR 2 132 HAGERSVILLE RD 00000 138600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 183700
132 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 12/31/07

35 .55 AC SIMPKINS, LOUIS JR 6000 6000 169.32
1 1 295 SALEM-HANCOCKS BR RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 6000
HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 02/07/19

35 1.75 AC CORSEY, WARREN H + DONNA ANITA H H 52500 67500 1904.85
2 GARAGE 2 PO BOX 131 00000 15000 .00

WESTVILLE NJ 08093 67500
HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 08/23/12

35 .53 AC KROUGH, SHAWN M + LEXI N 6000 6000 169.32
2.01 1 303 SALEM HANC BRIDGE RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 6000
HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 11/30/20

35 1 AC BOULDEN, TARA E 50000 218300 6160.43
3 1.5SFVLF 3A 33 HAGERSVILLE RD 00660 168300 .00

PT LAC 3-3 SALEM NJ 08079 218300
33 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 09/20/14

35 6.90 AC BOULDEN, TARA E 4400 4400 124.17
3 3B 33 HAGERSVILLE RD 0 .00
QFARM SALEM, NJ 08079 4400

HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 11/06/08

35 8.22 AC CHEW, BONNIE L & ROBERT 2400 2400 67.73
4 3B 2 NEW BRIDGE RD LOT C10 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 2400

HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 08/05/10

35 .17 AC HAINES, SCOTT C & REBECCA L 1000 1000 28.22
5 1 15 SHORT RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 1000
HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 12/31/0712/05/20
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36 4.68 AC ONION, PAUL D & MOLLIE E 73400 252800 7134.02
1 1SFVLF 2 127 HAGERSVILLE RD 179400 .00

SALEM, NJ 08079 252800
127 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 12/31/07

36 4.13 AC HAINES, SCOTT + REBECCA 500 500 14.11
1.01 3B 15 SHORT ROAD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 500
HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 01/06/19

36 .35 AC BUECHLER, JAMES R & DEBORAH A 43700 116700 3293.27
2 1SFALBN 2 713 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 73000 .00

& 2.01, 2.02 SALEM NJ 08079 116700
105 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 12/31/07

36 140X104,40X SIMPKINS, TEDDY LEE 44500 134000 3781.48
3 1SFVLF 2 109 HAGERSVILLE RD 00000 89500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 134000
109 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 11/10/11

36 .5242AC WHITE, NICOLE ANNABELLE 45600 110000 5330.76
4 2SFABL 2 3007 GAZEBO COURT 00000 64400 .00

SILVER SPRING MD 20904 110000
117 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 11/07/19

36 31.96 AC FOGG, DOUGLAS E & DINA PARAVE- 20500 20500 578.51
5 3B 36 FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 20500

HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 10/23/09

36 1.79 AC KHAIRZADA, MICHAEL A & DANIELLE K 57900 325000 9171.50
5.01 2SFVLLBIG 2 155 HAGERSVILLE RD 267100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 325000
155 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 06/06/19

36 1AC ALMOND, JUDITH C 50000 235000 6631.70
6 1SFVLR2AG 3A 78 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE 00000 185000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 235000
78 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RR-A 10 12/31/07

36 9.08 AC ALMOND, JUDITH C 5200 5200 146.74
6 3B 78 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 5200

FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RR-A 10 11/06/08

36 1 AC BOWER, DANIEL A & CAROLE L 48700 201600 5689.15
6.01 1.5SFR 2 68 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE 00000 152900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 201600
68 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RR-A 10 12/31/07

36 1.42 AC ELWELL, LORETTA LEE 54900 274300 7740.75
6.02 2SFVLL2AG 2 72 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE 00000 219400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 274300
72 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RR-A 10 12/31/07

36 1.15 AC DAVIS, JOHN K & DIANNE L 51700 158700 4478.51
6.03 1SFVLR 2 171 HAGERSVILLE RD 00000 107000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 158700
171 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 12/31/07

36 1.148AC VENGENOCK, VICTORIA 51500 193000 5446.46
6.04 1SFABR 2 34 E AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 141500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 193000
163 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 07/13/11

36 1.75 AC ALMOND, DAVID 57500 312300 8813.11
6.05 1.5SFVLF2AG 2 80 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE 254800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 312300
80 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RR-A 10 12/31/07

36 150X295 NORTON, GARY G 50000 241500 6565.13
6.27 2SFAL22AG 2 169 HAGERSVILLE RD 01175 191500 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 241500 250
169 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 12/31/0712/05/20
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36 3.371AC REED, FRANCES A 66900 288800 8149.94
7 2SBKL 2 157 HAGERSVILLE RD 00000 221900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 288800
157 HAGERSVILLE RD RR-A 10 12/31/07

37 1.01 AC SHOUKRI, CHARIF 50100 66900 1887.92
1 GARAGE 2 1 ABBOTT FARM RD 00000 16800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 66900
1 ABBOTT FARM RD RR-A 10 05/05/16

37 .48 AC SHOUKRI, CHARIF 14800 14800 417.66
2 1 1 ABBOTT FARM ROAD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 14800
ABBOTT FARM RD RR-A 10 05/05/16

38 9.33 AC FRANCIS CORP ET AL 3200 3200 90.30
1 1 80 PARK PLAZA, T6B-TAX 00000 0 .00

CONSERVATION RESTRI NEWARK NJ 07102-4194 3200
DELAWARE RIVER ALONG CONS 11 12/31/07

39 1.49 AC KEEFE, NICHOLAS 64900 253300 7148.13
1 1.5SALF2AG 2 662 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 188400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 253300
662 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 11 11/07/19

39 100X150 HARRIS, DAVID RYAN 40000 120000 3386.40
2 1SFBR2AG 2 123 NORTH AVENUE 00000 80000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 120000
668 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 11 06/06/19

39 100X150 MILLER, JAMES R & PATRICIA A 53400 163300 4608.33
3 1SFVLR1AG 2 670 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 109900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 163300
670 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 11 12/31/07

39 170X150 HARRIS, DAVID RYAN 50000 145000 4091.90
4 1SFALRIAG 2 123 NORTH LOCUST AVENUE 00000 95000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 145000
463 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RR-A 11 06/06/19

39 .80 AC BLITEI LLC 46400 59900 1690.38
5.01 2SFVL2UG 2 306 FIFTH AVE, 6TH FLOOR 00000 13500 .00

NEW YORK NY 10001-3600 59900
30 FORT POINT RD RR-A 11 PARTIAL 02/20/20

39 200X200 JAEGER, JASON 59200 205800 5807.68
5.02 1.5SFVF1UG 2 20 FORT POINT ROAD 00000 146600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 205800
20 FORT POINT RD RR-A 11 07/19/12

39 9.42 AC RILEY, CHARLES M 78700 226500 6391.83
5.03 1SFW 3A 457 ELFSBORG ROAD 00000 147800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 226500
457 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RR-A 11 12/27/14

39 8.42 AC RILEY, CHARLES M 5400 5400 152.39
5.03 3B 457 ELFSBORG ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM B39 L5.06 SALEM NJ 08079 5400

FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 11 01/03/16

39 200X200 BRADWAY, MATTHEW 59200 202600 5717.37
5.04 1SFALR2AG 2 674 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00154 143400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 202600
674 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD RR-A 11 12/31/07

39 200X200 SCHAFFER, JAMES J 3RD + MICHELLE 59200 179200 5057.02
5.05 2SFV2 2 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00672 120000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 179200
SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD RR-A 11 12/30/18

39 2.02 AC BOYCE, DENNIS A & DEBORAH H 70100 206900 5838.72
5.07 1SFVR 2 441 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE 00000 136800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 206900
441 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RR-A 11 12/31/0712/05/20
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39 1.37 AC ASHBY, DAVID L 57300 195400 5514.19
5.08 1SFVR2AG 2 435 FT ELFSBORG H BRIDGE 00000 138100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 195400
435 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RR-A 11 09/25/15

39 3.878AC TRAPANI, FELIX F + BRADBURY,BEVERLY 79400 249300 7035.25
5.09 1SFVR2AG 2 686 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 169900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 249300
686 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD RR-A 11 10/29/15

39 2.289AC DENELSBECK, PAUL M JR 71400 224800 6093.86
5.10 1SFVLR1AG 2 680 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD 00000 153400 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 224800 250
680 FT ELFSBORG-SALEM RD RR-A 11 12/31/07

39 233.14 AC FRANCIS CORP ET AL 166700 191900 5415.42
6 GARAGE 2 80 PARK PLAZA, T6B-TAX 00000 25200 .00

NEWARK NJ 07102-4194 191900
425 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE CONS 11 12/31/07

39 390 AC FRANCIS CORP NJ 195100 195100 5505.72
7 1 80 PARK PLAZA, T6B-TAX 00000 0 .00

NEWARK NJ 07102-4194 195100
MILL CREEK CONS 11 12/31/07

39 12.34 AC DUFFY, BRIAN M & BARBARA S 5400 5400 152.39
9 3B 410 H BRIDGE-FT ELFSBORG 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 5400

FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS BRG RDRR-A 11 10/23/09

39 35.23 AC WEBER, JOHN H JR & KAY T 7200 7200 203.18
9.01 3B 349 H BRIDGE-FT ELFSBORG 00000 0 .00
QFARM CONSERVATION RESTRI SALEM NJ 08079 7200

FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS BRG RDRR-A 11 10/23/09

39 2 AC WEBER, JOHN H JR & KAY T 60000 253200 7145.30
10 2SFBS 3A 349 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE 00000 193200 .00

CONSERVATION RESTRI SALEM NJ 08079 253200
349 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RR-A 11 12/31/07

39 82.83 AC WEBER, JOHN H JR & KAY T 41700 41700 1176.77
10 3B 349 H BRIDGE-FT ELFSBORG 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 41700

FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RD RR-A 11 11/06/08

39 150X208 KILEY, MATTHEW + MALLORY 57200 154600 4362.81
10.01 1SFBRIUG 2 361 HANC BRDG-FT ELFSBORG 00000 97400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 154600
361 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RR-A 11 07/21/16

39 .79 AC RICHMAN, HELEN 57900 157900 4455.94
11 1SFALR 2 357 FT ELFSBORG ROAD 00000 100000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 157900
357 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RR-A 11 04/12/12

39 .77 AC LASPADA FRANK A & JENNIFER L 58400 169200 4774.82
12 1.5SWF- 2 351 FT ELFSBORG ROAD 00000 110800 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 169200
351 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RR-A 11 07/10/10

39 16.13 AC SEDDON, WILLIAM A & VIVIAN T 56500 252300 7119.91
13 2SFVL2AG 3A 337 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE 01175 195800 .00

SALEM N J 08079 252300
337 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RR-A 11 12/29/14

39 15.18 AC SEDDON, WILLIAM A & VIVIAN T 6100 6100 172.14
13 3B 337 H BRIDGE-FT ELFSBORG 01175 0 .00
QFARM SALEM N J 08079 6100

FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RD RR-A 11 01/03/16

39 51.37 AC NJ DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 25800 37500 .00
14 BARNS 15C PO BOX 439 00000 11700 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625-0439 37500
FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS BRG RDCONS/11 12/31/0712/05/20
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39 60.7AC NJ DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 30500 30500 .00
15 2SF 15C P.O. BOX 439 00000 0 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625-0439 30500
MONEY ISLAND RD RR-A 11 12/31/07

39 1.14 AC CATHOLIC CHARITIES 51500 258600 .00
15.01 2SFVLL 15D 383 W STATE ST 00000 207100 .00

TRENTON NJ 08618 258600
29 MONEY ISLAND RD RR-A 11 06/04/16

39 2AC LEDFORD, PAUL JR + MARCIA L 60000 196100 5533.94
15.02 1SFVLR 2 32 CHESTNUT STREET 00000 136100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 196100
1 MONEY ISLAND RD RR-A 11 10/31/20

39 5AC JOYCE, CAROLYN 75000 352900 9958.84
15.03 2.5SFVLL 2 21 MONEY ISLAND ROAD 00000 277900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 352900
21 MONEY ISLAND RD RR-A 11 09/28/19

39 .40 AC LIST, JEFFREY M 44000 156000 4402.32
16 1SFWDR2AG 2 47 MONEY ISLAND RD 85187 112000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 156000
47 MONEY ISLAND RD RR-A 11 12/31/07

39 .95 AC LADNER, KEVIN T & JENNIFER L 49500 67400 1902.03
17 2SBKSTL 2 330 HOGATE BLVD 00000 17900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 67400
63 MONEY ISLAND RD RR-A 11 12/30/18

39 67.13 AC NJ STATE 33700 33700 .00
17.01 15C PO BOX 439 0 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625-0439 33700
MONEY ISLAND RD RR-A 11 12/31/07

40 503AC FRANCIS CORP NJ 251600 251600 7100.15
1 1 80 PARK PLAZA, T6B-TAX 00000 0 .00

NEWARK NJ 07102-4194 251600
139 MONEY ISLAND RD CONS 12 12/31/07

40 117.69AC FRANCIS CORP ET AL 58900 58900 1662.16
2 1 80 PARK PLAZA, T6B-TAX 00000 0 .00

NEWARK NJ 07102-4194 58900
MONEY ISLAND RD CONS 12 12/31/07

40 5AC FRANCIS CORP 2600 2600 73.37
3 1 80 PARK PLAZA, T6B-TAX 0 .00

NEWARK NJ 07102-4194 2600
MONEY ISLAND RD CONS 12 12/31/07

41 24.14AC AYARS, JOSEPH P 15400 15400 434.59
1 3B 45 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 15400

MONEY ISLAND RD RR-A 13 03/31/17

41 1.15 AC SIKOUTRIS, ADAM 51500 112600 3177.57
1.01 1SFALR 2 2929 SOUTH 13TH STREET 00000 61100 .00

PHILA PA 19148 112600
231 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RR-A 13 03/31/16

41 2.29AC POWELL, S FRANK JR & KELLY L 61500 227900 6431.34
1.02 2SFVLL 2 50 MONEY ISLAND RD 166400 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 227900
50 MONEY ISLAND RD RR-A 13 12/31/07

41 5.66 AC BELL, TERRY L & FONDA L 78300 254700 6937.63
2 1SFVLR 2 54 MONEY ISLAND RD 00000 176400 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 254700 250
54 MONEY ISLAND RD RR-A 13 12/31/07

41 1 AC BRESLIN, PATRICK M 50000 361000 10187.42
3 1SFVLR2AG 3A 215 FT ELFSBORG-HANCK BRI 00000 311000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 361000
215 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RR-A 13 09/25/1512/05/20
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41 36.99 AC BRESLIN, PATRICK M 19400 19400 547.47
3 3B 215 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 19400

FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RD RR-A 13 01/07/18

41 3.1 AC SEIBERT LOIS 65500 175700 4958.25
3.01 2SFWDL 2 189 EAST LAKE RD 00000 110200 .00

PILESGROVE NJ 08098 175700
116 MASON POINT RD RR-A 13 11/15/12

41 1 AC THOMPSON, ANDREW F 50000 197800 5331.92
6 2SFABL 3A 70 MASON POINT ROAD 00000 147800 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 197800 250
70 MASON POINT RD RR-A 13 10/17/08

41 15.47 AC THOMPSON, ANDREW F 8000 8000 225.76
6 3B 70 MASON POINT ROAD 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 8000

MASON POINT RD RR-A 13 11/06/08

41 2 AC POWELL, JEAN G 60000 198900 5362.96
7 1SFWDR2AG 2 PO BOX 28 00000 138900 V1 .00

HANCOCKS BRIDGE NJ 08039 198900 250
58 MASON POINT RD RR-A 13 01/08/19

41 27.71 AC AYARS, JOSEPH P 17400 17400 491.03
7.01 3B 45 AMWELLBURY ROAD 00000 0 .00
QFARM SALEM NJ 08079 17400

MASON POINT RD RR-A 13 06/23/20

41 .92 AC LLOYD, JAMES K + ANAVIA L 19300 19300 544.65
8 1 157 H BRIDGE-FT ELFSBORG 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 19300
FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS BRG RDRR-A 13 12/31/07

41 6.76AC AYARS, JOAN P 3500 3500 98.77
9 1 473 SALEM-FT ELFSBORG RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 3500
ACTON FARM RD RR-A 13 08/07/14

41 2.7 AC RILEY, DAVID M & LORI L 63500 149100 4207.60
10 1SFVLR 2 169 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE 05987 85600 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 149100
169 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RR-A 13 12/31/07

41 2.85 AC LLOYD, JAMES K & ANAVIA L 64300 203300 5737.13
11 1SFVLR 2 157 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE 00000 139000 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 203300
157 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RR-A 13 12/31/07

42 23.31 AC NJ DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 11800 11800 .00
1 BARNS 15C PO BOX 439 00000 0 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625-0439 11800
MONEY ISLAND RD RR-A 13 12/31/07

42 30.11 AC NJ DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 15400 15400 .00
2 FARM BLDGS 15C PO BOX 439 0 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625-0439 15400
MASON POINT RD RR-A 13 12/31/07

42 93.26 AC NJ DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 46700 46700 .00
3 15C PO BOX 439 0 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625-0439 46700
MASON POINT RD CONS/13 12/31/07

42 6.50 AC NJ DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 3400 243100 .00
3.01 2SFVLL2AG 15C PO BOX 439 00000 239700 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625-0439 243100
43 MASON POINT RD RR-A 13 12/31/07

42 .85 AC GARDNER, HERMAN & YOLANDA 48600 239500 6758.69
3.27 2SFALL2AG 2 99 MASON POINT RD 01175 190900 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 239500
99 MASON POINT RD RR-A 13 12/31/0712/05/20
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42 4.61 AC STATE OF NJ, DEP GREEN AC %L PARYSZ 43600 43600 .00
4 1SFALR2AG 15C PO BOX 420 00000 0 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625-0420 43600
19 MASON POINT RD RR-A 13 09/20/14

42 19.92 AC NJDEP - GREEN ACRES 10100 10100 .00
5 15C MAILCODE 501-01, BOX 420 00000 0 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625-0420 10100
FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS BRG RDRR-A 13 05/06/14

42 6.40 AC FRANCIS CORP ET AL 82000 272600 7692.77
6 2SF & OFFICE 4A 80 PARK PLAZA, T6B-TAX 00000 190600 .00

NEWARK NJ 07102-4194 272600
130 MONEY ISLAND RD CONS/13 12/31/07

42 90.44 AC NJ DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 45300 68300 .00
6.01 15C PO BOX 439 23000 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625-0439 68300
MONEY ISLAND RD CONS 13 12/31/07

42 11.26AC NJ DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 5700 5700 .00
7 15C PO BOX 439 00000 0 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625-0439 5700
MONEY ISLAND RD REAR CONS 13 12/31/07

42 44.65 AC NJ DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 1400 1400 .00
8 15C PO BOX 439 00000 0 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625-0439 1400
MONEY ISLAND RD REAR CONS 13 06/25/08

42 26.11 AC NJ DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 800 800 .00
9 15C PO BOX 439 00000 0 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625-0439 800
MONEY ISLAND RD REAR CONS 13 06/25/08

42 46.10 AC CATALANO, JOHN D 23100 23100 651.88
10 1 68 BLACK RD 0 .00

WOODSTOWN NJ 08098 23100
ACTON FARM RD REAR CONS 13 09/12/09

42 12.27 AC NJ DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 400 400 .00
11 15C PO BOX 439 00000 0 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625-0439 400
MONEY ISLAND RD REAR CONS 13 06/25/08

42 362.05 AC NJ DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 11200 11200 .00
12 15C PO BOX 439 00000 0 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625-0439 11200
ABBOTTS FARM RD REAR CONS 13 06/25/08

42 5 AC SALEM OLD HOUSE FOUNDATION 75000 287100 .00
13 2SBKL 15F P. O. BOX 454 00000 212100 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 287100
127 FT ELFSBORG-H BRIDGE RR-A 13 06/04/16

42 161.06 NJ DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 80600 80600 .00
13.01 15C PO BOX 439 0 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625-0439 80600
ABBOTTS FARM RD REAR CONS/13 12/31/07

42 2.75 AC GRISCOM, GEORGE S 1500 1500 42.33
14 1 239 SALEM-H BRIDGE RD 00000 0 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 1500
FT ELFSBORG-HANCKS BRG RDRR-A 13 12/31/07

42 18.31 AC NJ DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 9300 9300 .00
15 VACANT LAND 15C PO BOX 439 00000 0 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625-0439 9300
ABBOTTS FARM RD CONS/13 12/31/07

42 38.91 AC STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEP 59000 59000 .00
15.01 15C 401 EAST STATE STREET 00000 0 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625 59000
63 ABBOTTS FARM RD 13 01/02/1712/05/20
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42 .97 AC PARKELL, FREDERICK R & REBEKAH S 600 600 16.93
16 1 340 UPPER SPRINGS ROAD 00000 0 .00

PICKENS SC 29671 600
ABBOTTS FARM RD RR-A 13 09/12/19

42 9.03 AC NJ DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 4600 4600 .00
17 15C PO BOX 439 00000 0 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625-0439 4600
ABBOTTS FARM RD RR-A 13 12/31/07

42 14.12 AC NJ DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 7200 7200 .00
18 15C PO BOX 439 00000 0 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625 7200
ABBOTTS FARM RD RR-A 13 12/31/07

42 8.002 AC SPAETH, RYAN W + CHRISTINA 43500 285000 8042.70
19 2SFVLL 2 88 ABBOTTS FARM ROAD 00000 241500 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 285000
88 ABBOTTS FARM RD CONS/13 10/15/20

42 149.90 AC NJ DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 74700 74700 .00
19.01 15C PO BOX 439 0 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625-0439 74700
ABBOTTS FARM RD RR-A 13 12/31/07

42 27.92 AC PARKELL,FREDRICK R 14100 14100 397.90
20 1 340 UPPER SPRINGS ROAD 00000 0 .00

PICKENS SC 29671 14100
ABBOTTS FARM RD CONS/13 09/12/19

42 5.10 AC COLEMAN, GERARD + REIBER, LORENA M 44100 313300 8841.33
21 2SBKL 2 120 ABBOTTS FARM RD 00000 269200 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 313300
120 ABBOTTS FARM RD CONS/13 09/07/17

42 2.80 AC CRUMB, JOHN & SUZANNE 42800 252700 6881.19
21.01 1.5SFK 2 98 ABBOTTS FARM RD 209900 V1 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 252700 250
98 ABBOTTS FARM RD 13 12/22/11

42 171AC FRANCIS CORP ET AL 85600 85600 2415.63
22 1 80 PARK PLAZA, T6B-TAX 00000 0 .00

NEWARK NJ 07102-4194 85600
ALLOWAYS CREEK ALONG CONS 13 12/31/07

42 1 AC LARK, LEE JR 50000 173300 4890.53
23 1SFALR2AG 2 71 H BRIDGE-FT ELFSBORG 00000 123300 .00

SALEM NJ 08079 173300
71 H BRIDGE-FT ELFSBORG RR-A 13 12/31/07

43 345AC FRANCIS CORP ET AL 172600 172600 4870.77
1 1 80 PARK PLAZA, T6B-TAX 00000 0 .00

NEWARK NJ 07102-4194 172600
DELAWARE RIVER ALONG CONS 14 12/31/07

43 20 AC SOWERS,CARLTON P & ANNA C & FRANK P 11500 11500 324.53
3 1 BOX 32 57 MAIN ST 00000 0 .00

HANCOCKS BRIDGE NJ 08038 11500
ALLOWAYS CREEK REAR CONS 14 09/14/09

43 19 AC SOWERS, CARLTON P & MELVIN R 10300 10300 290.67
4 1 BOX 32 57 MAIN ST 00000 0 .00

HANCOCKS BRIDGE NJ 08038 10300
ALLOWAYS CREEK ALONG CONS 14 09/14/09

44 667.66 AC FRANCIS CORP ET AL 333900 333900 9422.66
1 CONERVATION RES 1 80 PARK PLAZA, T6B-TAX 00000 0 .00

NEWARK NJ 07102-4194 333900
ALLOWAYS CREEK ALONG CONS 14 12/31/07

44 18.34 AC NJ DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 9300 9300 .00
3 15C PO BOX 439 00000 0 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625-0439 9300
ALLOWAYS CREEK REAR CONS 14 12/31/0712/05/20
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45 53.33 AC NJ DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 26800 26800 .00
1 15C PO BOX 439 0 .00

TRENTON NJ 08625-0439 26800
ALLOWAYS CREEK ALONG CONS 14 12/31/07

99999 BELL ATLANTIC-C/O DEFF & PHELPS 278963 278963 7564.09
1 6A PO BOX 2749 10000 .00

ADDISON TX 75001 278963
ELSINBORO TWP 10/15/20
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